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CLARKE AND SIMPSON AUCTIONS WELCOME YOU TO THEIR AUCTION CENTRE
Useful Information

Buying at auction can be fun - and can offer good value for money. We are always happy to answer any queries
you may have but below we hope we have given a summary which will answer many of the most frequently
asked questions. Whilst this guide will be useful to you, please do be aware that full terms and conditions can
be found on our website and displayed in the office and you must read these before purchasing.

Speed
Depending on the auction, the sale normally proceeds at a rate between 100 and 150 lots per hour.

Payment
Payment is normally expected on the day of the sale other than by special arrangement. Please see Terms and
Conditions for further detail regarding payment.

Buyer Registration
We operate a number system for ease and speed and all buyers must register on arrival. Buyers are required to
confirm their address and will need to show proof of identity - we suggest driving licence or bank card.

VAT
Lots described as being subject to VAT will be sold at the hammer price plus VAT, in addition to the Buyers’ Premium.

Buyers' Premium
All lots purchased are subject to a Buyers' premium at 22% (plus VAT at the standard rate). In addition, purchases
online will be subject to an additional surcharge.

Commission Bids

Potential buyers unable to attend the sale can get involved by leaving a written commission bid. We use every
effort to execute these bids but cannot be responsible for missed bids or lots purchased due to incorrect
information, Full details regarding this can be found in the Terms and Conditions.

Auction Centre Opening Hours
The Auction Centre is open for business 8.15am to 4.30pm Monday to Friday, between 9am and 12noon on Saturday
and at other times when we have a special sale.

Collection of Lots
All lots must be collected within 5 days of the sale. Please see T'erms and Conditions for further details as any lot
remaining after ten working days will be re-sold.

We hope this is helpful to you, please do ask if you have any further queries. We hope you will enjoy attending the sale
- please don't be scared, we have never knowingly sold something due to an accidental sneeze, so we hope you will not
end up with something you do not want and will end up with what you do!



table lamp bases

20 A pair of carved and gilded scrolled £40-£60
corbels

21 A 19th Century copper samovar £30-£50

22 A Burleigh Ware puzzle jug; | £10-£20
continental porcelain candelabra; two
Bretby type posy holders and a
circular porcelain box with cover

23 A brass oil lamp with Vascline glass £10-£20
shade converted to electricity

|24 ‘Two Emerson D'Aragon duck £20-£30

ornaments and two others AF

25 Two Doulton Series Ware mugs | £20-£30

26 An unusual Chinese carved £60-£100
hardwood figure of 2 man carrying a
spear

27 A collection of Portmeirion 'Botanic | £40-£60
Garden' pattern dinner ware

28 A pair of Florentine style gilded table | £40-£60
lamps with silk tassel shades

29 A pair of 19th Century carved £20-£30
mahogany panels

30 A metal ware six light chandelier and | £20-£30
shades

31 A box containing various briefcases £10-£20
etc.

32 A box of various plastic soldiers £20-£30

33 Two M&S The Patron’s Lunch' £10-£20
individual hampers

34 A vintage Tri-ang baby walker £10-£20

35 A pair of carved oak columns with £60-£80
lion mask and fruit decoration; a pair
similar and a larger pair of dark
carved oak columns _

36 A vintage miniature spinning wheel £20-£30

37 A vintage child's tailors durnmy £20-£30

38 A carved Hawaiian figure; two £20-£40
antique dolls; a Chinese POW
Trench Art item and two cased
enamel decorated miniature paper
knife swords

39 A pair of plated Corinthian column £20-£30

Lot Description Estimate
No
Saleroom 2
1 Two cased and preserved red £40-£60
squirrels set amongst foliage
2 Two cased and preserved owls £40-£60
3 A cased and preserved red squirrel £30-£50
4 A cased and preserved golden plover | £30-£50
5 A cased and preserved snipe £30-£50
6 Four vm‘ious_antique carved corbels £40-£60
and a carved shell wall bracket
7 A pair of antique carved columns £40-£60
with naive style decoration
8 A small carved printing block; a £40-£60
carved oak panel and a pair of carved
walnut panels
9 A pair of metal and gilded wall £20-£30
mounting candle holders
10 A collection of J. Chapman £2-£5
engravings depicting French
monarchs, published by J. Wakes
dated early 19th Century
11 A folio of miscellaneous unframed £40-£60
watercolours and drawings to include
Charcoal study by Jean-Gabriel
Goulinat, portrait study attributed to
Henri Farge etc.
12 A carved oak corner cupboard £20-£40
13 An antique carved corbel £40-£60
14 A sextant by Heath 8 Co. Ltd, £40-£60
Crayford, London and a cased
parallel rule etc.
15 An antique carved and pierced £40-£60
hardwood panel with floral and urn
decoration around a central cross
16 An antique carved oak pediment with | £40-£60
figurehead decoration
17 A carved oak pediment with scrolled | £40-£60
leaf decoration and a vacant
cartouche
18 A pair of composition classical pillar | £20-£40
candleholders
19 An antique carved oak corbel £40-£60




62

A cantilever jewellery box contents of
various costume jewellery; to
included earrings, bead necklaces,

wrist watches, coinage etc.

£20-£40

63

A Ghurka knife, the scabbard

decorated with polished stones

£20-£40

64

A box containing gold plated snap
bangles, two wrist watches, a

collection of white metal charms

£20-£30

65

A jewellery box with contents of
various costume jewellery; to include
sterling silver butterfly wing
decorated ring, a bookmark
decorated with horses head, costume

brooches, pen nibs, wrist watches etc.

£20-£40

66

A boxed Hugo Boss wristwatch, a

Lorus sports wrist watch and a travel
clock

£10-£20

67

A cigar box and a lock box
containing various costume jewellery;
to include necklaces, brooches,
cufflinks etc.

£20-£30

68

A Royal cigarette case with attached
lighter, another cigarette case, various
cigarette lighters to include Dunhill
example, a stopwatch, Parker

fountain pen, pen knives etc.

This item can only be purchased by
someone over the age of 18 and ID
verification may be required. Face to

face collection only.

£10-£20

40 A Chinese tea slab decorated with £20-£30
working figures

41 A marble relief plaque of an emperor | £20-£40

42 A large West German pottery £15-£30
baluster vase

43 A Cyclists Touring Club enamel sign | £20-£30

44 A Chinese ginger jar with red four- £20-£40
character mark to base and a Chinese
pattern platter AF

45 A bank of spice drawers £20-£40

46 A small shallow gilt frame enclosing | £10-£20
three photographic prints

47 A collection of unframed coloured £40-£60
prints including satirical cxamplcs
after Dighton, various Ian Scott
comics ete.

48 A pair of heavy gilded metal twin £20-£40
handled urn lamp bases

49 Rembrandt, His Life And Works by | £10-£20
Emile Michel 1903

50 An Eastern brass container of bird £20-£30
shaped design with bird finial

51 A Chinese bronzed censer with £40-£60
character mark to base; an Oriental
pottery pastel burner and two pottery
figure groups

52 A Mamod steam engine £20-£40

53 A Mamod steam car £20-£40

54 A Mamod steamroller with box £40-£60

55 An Emma Hope designer leather £30-£50
handbag

56 An Italian leather briefcase/travel £200-
case by Redwall Italy £300

57 A box of miscellaneous artwork £20-£30

58 A box of various puzzles etc. £5-£10

59 A brass four light chandelier; various | £10-£20
other light fittings; a picture light etc.

60 Two boxes of miscellaneous war £10-£20
magazines and newspapers etc.

61 A collection of King Leo Studios £60-£100

strip cartoon artwork and others
including a Gordon Hogg, Noel
Ford and Manny Curtis examples

69

A silver backed dressing table hand

mirror and three brushes

£60-£80




70 A collection of Rolex items including |  £120- 83 A WWII medal group to James D £55-£70
leather travelling watch pouch, boxed £160 Hardy, South African Service, a
Rolex silk tie, Rolex umbrella, Rolex medal to T, Chauene, a Women
showroom polishing glove, a Rolex WYVS medal, a Coronation medal
Gisdert L Branner suede book, a and selection of photos
collection of Rolex hard edition price 84 Two boxes of various costume £10-£20
lists 2020-2021, 2021-2022, 2022- jewellery; to include an amber colour
2023, 2023-2024. Rolex magazines, bead necklace, simulated pearl
numbers 9, 10,11, 12 and 13 from necklaces, various other necklaces,
2004 and 2005, three other Rolex filigree work brooches, wrist watches,
books and a letter of authenticity earrings, a Sheaffer fountain pen etc,
71 An amethyst collar necklace and £15-£25 85 A Georg Jensen shaped dish £20-£30
matching bracelet 86 A wooden Cohiba cigar box, £600-
72 A box containing a bayonet, a £30-£50 containing 25 Siglo VI cigars £800
Gurkha knife, daggers etc. This item 187 | A Dinky Super Toys, number 562 | £20-£40
can only be purchased by someone dumper truck and a Dinky Toys
over the age of 18 and ID verification Country Climax forklift truck, both
may be required. Face to face with boxes
collection only 88 A Dinky Super Toys, number 511, 4 | £30-£50
73 A box containing pen knives, cork £20-£40 tonne lorry in grey with red chassis,
screws, white metal bangles, a contained in card box, a Dinky Super
nutcracker, trinket boxes, Guinness Toys number 504 Foden 14 tonne
advertising bottle openers etc. tanker with dark blue cab and box
74 A brass 'Gift to the Troops' tin, two | £20-£30 89 A Dinky Super Toys, number 571, | £20-£40
brass cups and a silver plated mustard Coles mobile crane, boxed, and a
75 A box of British post 1948 coinage £10-£20 Dinky Super Toys, number 563,
76 A box containing vintage Christmas £2-£5 heavy tractor in box
cards and greetings cards 90 A late 18th Century English £40-£60
77 A box containing vintage postcards £20-£30 porcelain figure of John Milton,
and an album of postcards 29cm high, AF
78 A box containing various chess pieces | £20-£30 91 A Meissen bullet shaped teapot, £20-£40
with weighted base, height of the decorated with foliate sprays with
King 9.5cm, a Sony Walkman AF, a under glazed blue cross sword marks,
pewter tankard, a wristwatch, pocket 15cm (lid restored)
watches etc. I 92 A Faience Ware horn with floral £20-£40
79 A box of various costume jewellery, £20-£30 spray decoration, 27cm
to include bead necklaces, a crucifix, 93 A pair of Emest Bohne & Sohne £20-£30
bangles and two bead work bags Dresden multi floral encrusted posy
80 A box of mixed buttons, badges etc. £10-£20 vases, 8cm high
81 ' A Warden's whistle and a silver lapel £20-£30 94 A collection of Goebel figures and a £5-£10
badge collection of Holcombe figures
82 A Charles III coronation medal, 6th | £25-£40
May 2023, in box




95 A small Staffordshire type pastel £20-£40
burner Cottage with painted floral
decoration, lifting top and three
others

% A Staffordshire style quill holder in £20-£40
the form of a recumbent grey hound,
a porcelain figurine, porcelain model
birds and a Jadcite model horse

97 A Huawei GT3 wrist watch £20-£30

98 A blue and white oriental vase, £40-£60
character mark to base, 23.5cm high

99 A pair of glasses, with wire mesh £10-£15
sides

100 | A Great British Clock Company £10-£15
clock raised on paw supports

101 A pair of bronzed ornaments in the £20-£40
form of cherubs

102 | A Meissen style ornament in the £20-£30
form of a shoe with cherubs

103 | A pair of resin temple dogs £20-£30

104 A pair of cloisonné decorated vases £20-£40

105 | A collection of Hampshire crested £25-£40
china

106 | A pair of French white metal £10-£20
mounted opera glasses, AF and a pair
of enamel decorated opera glasses,
AF

107 | A Hosstmann vintage timer switch £20-£30

108 | A Limoges style plaque depicting £20-£40
Madame Henriette of France

109 | A brass Trench Art table lighter £20-£30

110 | A cigar box and contents of various £20-£40
medallions

111 A pair of Corinthian column style £10-£20
candlesticks, lacking columns,
stamped SP & Co

112 | A collection of Wade and £20-£30
reproduction NatWest piggy banks

113 | Two silver necked scent bottles and £10-£20
two other scent bottles

114 | An oriental white metal mounted £20-£40

hour glass shaped decanter, stamped
sterling to the base, 20cm high

115 A pair of Ronhan, 20 x 50, £20-£30
binoculars and a pair of Zohan ear
defenders and safety glasses in case
116 | A collection of Beijing 2008 £20-£30
Olympics memorabilia
117 | A box of various coinage £10-£20
118 | A pair of 19th Century German £40-£60
porcelain cabinet plates having floral
decoration with pierced borders,
23cm diameter
119 | A tin of various coinage £20-£30
120 | A Royal silver wedding stamp album | £10-£20
121 | A Chinese Famille rose decorated £20-£40
plate
122 | Two albums of First Day covers £20-£40
123 | A box of semi-precious stones to £10-£20
include agate, rose quartz, coloured
quartz ctc.
124 | A bag containing stamps and coinage | £10-£20
125 | Abox containing a large quantity of | £20-£40
various costume jewellery, earrings, a
wristwatch, coinage ctc.
126 | A coral set pendant on chain £15-£25
127 | A Venetian glass bead necklace £5-£10
128 | A tray of vintage bracelets etc. £15-£25
129 | A citrine pendant on 925 silver chain | £15-£25
130 | An agate set ting £5-£10
131 A sterling silver and turquoise, £15-£25
14mm x 22mm pendant necklace and
another pendant
132 | A multi coloured Venetian bead £5-£10
necklace
133 | A pair of 925 silver and black onyx £14-£20
carrings
134 | A filigree work bracelet in box £15-£30
135 A 925 silver ring set with white £10-£20
stones, ring size R/S. 4.5gms
136 | A tartan ware box and cover £5-£10
137 | A sterling silver aquamarine and £10-£15
diamond set ring, ring size P/Q_
138 | Three Venetian glass necklaces and a | £16-£25

bracelet




162

Two antique sterling silver bar
brooches

£10-£20

163

A sterling silver brooch in the form
of a dolphin and a filigree work

brooch in the form of a boat

£10-£20

164

A vintage sterling silver aquamarine

and marcasite ring, ring size M/N

£10-£20

165

A 20mm wide vintage sterling silver

ring, ring size O/P, 5.5gms

£10-£20

166

A sterling silver and mother of pearl
set ring, ring size K/L

£10-£20

167

A sterling silver and aventurine ring,

ting size R/S

£10-£20

168

A sterling silver and amethyst

necklace

£10-£20

169

A pair of sterling silver 8mm
diameter cultured pearl stud earrings

£10-£20

170

A large sterling silver emerald and
green amethyst set dress ring, ring
size N/O l

£15-£25

171

A pair of sterling silver 6mm x 4mm

Nilamani stud earrings

£10-£20

172

A pair of sterling silver mystic quartz
and marcasite 10mm diameter stud

earrings

£10-£20

173

A large sterling silver rubellite and
white topaz dress ring, ring size O/P,
8gms

£10-£20

174

A large sterling silver and mystic
quartz ring, ring size N/O, 9gms

£10-£20

175

A large sterling silver multi gem
stone ring, including amethyst,

garnet etc., ring size N

£10-£20

176

A vintage sterling silver, 17mm x

10mm smoky topaz set ring, ring size

N/O

177

£10-£20

A sterling silver ring, set with 19mm
x 3mm amethyst stones, ring size |

R/S

£10-£20

139 | A coral chip choker necklace £12-£20

140 | A crystal choker necklace and £18-£25
earrings

141 A Venetian glass bracelet and two £12-£20
necklaces

142 | A pair of 925 silver and garnet stud £14-£20
earrings

143 A 925 silver and black stone set leaf £18-£25
shaped ring

144 | A pendant brooch in the form of a £10-£20
peacock

145 | A Marc Jacobs glass necklace £18-£25

146 | A 925 silver amethyst heart pendant | £14-£20
on chain

147 | A pair of 925 silver peridot and £16-£25
garnet carrings

148 A 925 silver gilt ring set with blue £15-£25
stone

149 | A 925 silver and agate set bracelet £18-£25

150 | A pottery and blue stone bead £5-£10
necklace

151 A pair of 925 silver hooped earrings £5-£10

152 | A doisonné decorated necklace and £14-£25
earrings

153 | Alarge 75mm x 45mm sterling silver | £25-£40
mounted pendant on 23" chain,
49gms total weight

154 | Aboxed Links of London sterling £25-£40
silver charm bracelet

155 | A boxed sterling silver rose quartz £15-£25
bracelet

156 | A sterling silver and cubic zirconia £15-£25
bracelet 14gms

157 | Asilver charm bracelet 13.5gms £10-£20

158 Eight sterling silver and silver gilt £20-£30
rings

159 [A vintage sterling silver and £10-£20

marcasite brooch in the form of a
hare

160 | A sterling silver, blue topaz Art Deco | £10-£20
style brooch

161 Two sterling silver filigree brooches £10-£20

178

A hallmarked vintage sterling silver
and marcasite dress ring, ring size

N/O, 9.5gms

£15-£25




201

Four various silver spoons, 183.5gms

£80-£120

202

A sterling silver pendant brooch set

with cabochon green stone

£10-£20

203

A cameo brooch

£20-£40

204

A bronze model in the form of two

figures riding upon an elephant

£50-£75

205

A Tissot watch box, containing a
Bulova wristwatch, numbered 27753,
another Bulova Accutron quartz
wristwatch, a Tissot 1853 TR50

wristwatch

£40-£60

206

A tin containing two DKNY wrist
watches, various costume jewellery,

scout whistle etc,

£20-£30

207

A large novelty lighter and three
other lighters

£20-£30

208

A boxed Waterman fountain pen
with 14ct gold nib, a Parker duofold
fountain pen with 14ct nib and

another Waterman fountain pen

£40-£60

209

A boxed Parker duofold fountain pen
with 18¢ct gold nib

£20-£40

210

A box containing Stratton compact

Christmas themed costume jewellery

£20-£30

211

A silver pair cased pocket watch by J
Rentnow, London circa 1815 hung

to a wooden stand

£100-
£200

212

A plated Goliath pocket watch with
blue enamelled numerals on wooden

stand

£50-£80

213

A reproduction oversized America
1849 Liberty Head coin

£10-£20

214

Four various silver spoons, 67gms, a
white metal spoon marked 830s,
66gms and a collection of silver
plated spoons

£40-£60

215

Two circular silver mounted photo
frames, a silver plated example and a

silver mounted button hook

£20-£40

216

A cased pair of silver napkin rings

with a white metal cruet set

£20-£40

179 | A pair of large sterling silver £10-£15
amethyst and white topaz 48mm
drop earrings

180 | A pair of sterling silver and sapphire, | £10-£15
blue and white topaz set earrings

181 | A pair of stetling silver 12 x 12 x £10-£20
12mm trillion shaped mystic topaz
earrings

182 | A sterling silver mounted and polish | £15-£25
stone necklace, 85gms

183 | A sterling silver, red coral and black | £20-£30
onyx necklace, 69.5gms

184 | An amber necklace, 24gms £15-£25

185 | A sterling silver and amethyst three £10-420
stone ring, ring size R/S

186 | A sterling silver and amethyst £10-£20
pendant necklace

187 | A large sterling silver and mystic £10-£20
Tolite dress ring

188 | A pair of large sterling silver, 12 x £10-£20
10mm mystic topaz 13mm drop
earrings

189 | A sterling silver and blue topaz £10-£20
fringed necklace

190 A sterling silver amethyst, garnet and | £15-£25
peridot necklace

191 A sterling silver mystic Iolite pendant | £20-£30
necklace, 20.5gms

192 A William IV silver fish slice, maker £180-
Richard Britton1835, 167.5gms £250

193 A cased set of six silver spoons £20-£40

194 A figural decorated silver trinket £20-£40
dish, 32gms

195 | A 925 silver brooch, 19gms £10-£20

196 | A cut glass and silver topped hat pin | £30-£50
tidy jar

197 | Assilver cream jug and a silver £80-£120
cigarette case, AF, 171.5gms

198 | Asilver cigarette case, 81gms £40-£60

199 | A sterling silver mounted photo £20-£30
frame in box

200 A silver six division toast rack, £80-£120

186gms

217

A Raymond Weil 18ct gold plated
wristwatch, number 8022 with box
and spare links

£20-£40




218 | A white metal and turquoise set £20-£40 237 | Audrey Dallas-Simpson 'Ann’ oil £40-£60
necklace and matching bracelet, study
39gms total weight 238 | A large unframed tapestry of a £20-£40
219 A Burgana travelling clock £10-£20 Unicorn
220 | Asilver spill vase with weighted base, | £20-£30 239 | A carved oak framed bevel edged wall | £30-£40
AF mirror with leaf decoration
221 | A Dansk paperweight in the form of | £10-£20 240 | Terrence Cuneo, limited edition £20-£40
a stylised cat print "The Shires' 13/500 and a
222 A sterling silver and enamel £20-£40 collection of various other coloured
decorated Royal Artillery bar brooch prints etc.
and a 9ct gold mounted and opal set 241 An oak and mahogany long case £60-£80
stick pin clock with painted dial and 30 hour
223 A 9ct gold wedding band, a pair of £40-£60 movement by G Martin of
9ct gold earrings, 2.5gms and a Atherstonc
yellow metal chain, AF, 0.8gms 242 A collection of various mirrors £20-£30
224 | A yellow Dralon upholstered £40-£60 243 | Two humorous 19th Century £20-£40
Halabala type chair coloured caricatures, one by James
225 | A cloud style mid 20th Century grey | £30-£50 Gillray, published August 15th 1799 |
linen upholstered chair by H. Humphrey
226 | A grey linen upholstered occasional £20-£30 244 | George Fiske (Coddenham Artist) £70-£85
chair 1846-1932, oil study of "'Watfield
227 | A 19th Century French L'Eglise £120- Near Hadleigh, Suffolk’
lantern with stained glass panels £180 245 | John Hemingway, 'Luck'- Last of the | £20-£40
228 | A Walter Scott Viola £80-£100 Few' portrait study, mixed media on
229 | A Dralon upholstered tub occasional | £20-£40 board
chair 246 | A Victorian temple cased marble £10-£20
230 A Kevin Robertson, limited edition, £10-£20 | mantel clock
coloured print, Martin Sexton 247 | A Victorian mahogany chest of £10-£20
coloured print of Pinn Mill and a serpentine shape having a secret
limited edition coloured print, drawer AF
Flatford Mill 248 A large Art Glass vase, various other | £10-£20
231 | Anold gold Dralon upholstered two | £20-£40 decorative glass and china; to include
seater settee, side chair and storage Toby Jugs, Wedgewood box and
stool cover, vases etc.
232 Jeanette Castledine, watercolour of £10-£20 249 A large mahogany chest of drawers £25-£40
flowers and two Don Roberts AF
watercolours, scenic works 250 A modern twist design table lamp £5-£10
233 A Tolly Cobbold beer crate £10-£20 _ and shade -
234 | Audrey Dallas-Simpson, 'Emma’ oil | £40-660 251 | Anlrish Shillelagh £10-£20
study | 252 An oil on canvas continental rural £20-£30
235 | Audrey Dallas-Simpson, Jacob' oil £40-£60 study, initial BC and another of a
study | house in front of a lake
236 | Audrey Dallas-Simpson, Tulie' oil £40-£60 253 A collection of various bottles of £10-£20

study

wine, port, madeira etc.




254 | A 19th Century mahogany dwarf £60-£80 27 A Japanese oval porcelain tray with £10-£20
linen press, fitted with sliding trays an Imari bowl, Staffordshire spaniel
and a hanging compartment ornaments, continental porcelain
255 | Three large folders of paper some £10-£20 trinket box, souvenir china, floral
containing newspaper cuttings encrusted ornament etc.
256 | A collection of blanc de chine figures | £20-£30 272 | A Victorian mahogany pedestal £60-£100
of Guanyin table lamps and other sideboard
figures 273 A folding oak shelf £5-£10
257 | Ablue and white moon flask and £20-£30 274 A 19th Century print of a bulldog £10-£20
various Oriental figures and mastiff, 1816
258 | A bronzed figural lamp base with £10-£20 275 | A pair of modern pine wardrobes of | £10-£20
Tiffany style shade and a desk lamp small size
259 | After Garman Morris, 'View on £20-£40 276 | An Art Nouveau pottery jardiniere £35-£50
Jersey' stand with floral decoration
260 | A framed and glazed WWI silk £30-£50 277 | James Govier, 'Study of a Ballet £18-£25
postcard collection including 'First Dancer' Saddlers Wells Theatre
Herts' London
261 A framed and glazed black and white | £5-£10 278 James Govier 'River Scene' water £18-£25
engraving of the Belthazar Gerbeieir colour
and his family by F Boydell 279 | A pair of hand painted plaster figures | £10-£20
262 | Two photographic prints of The £5-£10 of a young boy and girl
Beatles 280 | A Chinese blue and white baluster £10-£20
263 | An ethnic beadwork belt and another | £10-£20 vase, a pair of baluster vases and
and a fly whisk covers, a blue and white baluster jug,
264 | Abamboo and wicker open fronted £10-£20 a pair of posy pots etc.
book shelf and a bamboo and wicker 281 A watercolour study of a woodland £5-£10
corner whatnot scene
265 | An Oka 'driftwood' mirror £10-£20 282 | An early 19th Century, possibly £35-£50
266 Raymond Witchard 1928-2011 £20-£30 Dutch chalk and pastel portrait of a
framed oil study of a river scene, lady in a lace bonnet
dated 1974 283 | A copper and brass bugle and abrass | £10-£20
267 | Douglas Kemp pen and wash, fishing | £20-£30 post horn
boat at Sizewell Beach 284 | A mahogany and inlaid mantle clock, | £20-£30
268 | HE Tozer, a pair of watercolours £40-£60 oak cased similar, a Zeiss ikon
depicting fishing vessels in heavy seas camera, a Kodak six-20 camera,
269 | A coloured print of Tinturn Abbey; a | £10-£20 Boxed Brownie and a pair of
Victorian black and white print binoculars
depicting 2 mill on Llanberis and a 285 | Jack Savage watercolour, possibly £12-£15
2005 calendar, 'Squirrels Country' Cornwall
270 | A quantity of plated wate; to include | £20-£30 286 | A pair of antique carved mahogany £20-£30
a cruet, tea ware, fruit basket, toast cabriole console table supports
rack, a copper kettle, brass fawn, 287 A set of painted open fronted book £10-£20
boxed cutlery etc. shelves with pierced decoration
288 Lee Travis oil on board 'Pierrot' £20-£30




occasional table having profuse

289 A Kyomel, oil study, farmyard scene £20-£30 foliate decoration, bearing a label for
in gilt frame Walsh & Co, Importers of Indian
290 | After Norman Hepple coloured £10-£20 Art Wares, Old Christchurch Road,
print, her mother's hat Bournemouth
291 A pair of oak gothic design alter rails £40-£60 309 | A reproduction mahogany bedside £20-£40
and two similar brackets, one AF chest fitted with four drawers, raised
292 | A Barnoin oil on board study of £20-£40 on cabriole supports
Bruges 310 | An early 20th Century oak two tier £10-£20
293 B H Smith study of an abandoned £10-£20 jardiniere stand
fishing boat and seagull 311 A decorative cast metal leaf decorated | £20-£30
294 ] D Laddell, pair of watercolours £30-£50 two tier plant stand
depicting coast scenes 312 | A 19th Century mahogany hanging £5-£10
295 | A button back nursing chair - £10-620 corner display cabinet AF
296 | A pair of gilt wall mirrors, coloured £10-£20 313 A small carved oak corner cupboard £20-£30
print of a Tuscan town and Mary 314 | A mahogany valet stand raised on | £80-£120 |
Rodgers, limited edition, floral print barley twist supports |
297 | Alarge Georgian design dolls house £450- 315 | A miniature oak settle £60-£85
and a large quantity of various dolls £800 316 A Victorian carved oak hall stand £60-£80
SousGmicie and eceeones 317 | Daniel Mayne 2006, a half hull £30-£50
298 A 19th Century embroidery £10-£20 sailing boat model on oak plinth
depicting a basket of flowers 318 | A Victorian glass dome on ebonised | 4£40-£60
299 | A 19th Century embroidery £10-£20 plinth
depicting seated dogs 319 | A Victorian carved oak lion mask £40-£60
300 | A pair of embroideries depicting £20-£40 decorated three tier whatnot
Medizeval ladies in oak frames 320 | A Victorian carved oak mask £20-£40
301 An oak and mahogany coffee table £5-£10 decorated wall shelf dated 1607
on cabriole supports 321 | A Carolean style carved oak high £40-£60
302 | Alarge quantity of various decorative | £20-£30 back armchair, upholstered in floral
paintings and prints tapestry
303 | A pair of 19th Century watercolour £10-£20 322 | A collection of various small pictures | £20-£40
studies depicting young girls and prints, including Baxter print,
304 | Anoil on canvas continental street £30-£50 Queen Victoria, other Baxter prints
scene in gilt frame, indistinctly etc.
signed 323 F Manners oil on canvas, study of a £40-£60
305 | A pair of gilt framed wall mirrors £40-£60 harbour scene with sailing vessels
1306 | Awalnut washstand fitted with a £40-£60 324 | George Horne oil on board street £20-£30
rose decorated china toilet set scene, The Buttermarket, Dartmouth
307 An Edwardian upholstered piano £20-£30 325 John Ryan, acryiié _study '‘Gossip' £20-£40
stool 326 | Unsigned watercolour study of abarn | £20-£40
owl
327 | An abstract pewter panel entitled, £20-£30
i “The Tree of Life'
308 | A carved Indian hardwood tripod £60-£100



Toil Not Neither Do They Spin Yet
Solomon All His Glory Was Not
Arrayed Like One Of These' and
another study similarly framed 'In
The Interests Of Science’

328 After Dighton, etching of ‘A View £20-£40
From The Guildhall To Cannon
Street' dated 1821

329 | Pencil signed, limited edition, artist £40-£60
proof of Woodbridge Tide Mill 4/15

330 | Parry signed acrylic ‘Brown Hare' £20-£30

331 John Speede coloured map of Suffolk | £30-£50

332 | Naive portrait study of a cat, oil on £40-£60
board, unsigned

333 A framed advert for 'James Miller £20-£40
Circus, Fen Meadow, Woodbridge'

334 H G Codey watercolour, still life £20-£40
study, dated '87

335 | Robert Stewart-Sherriffs 1908-1960 | £40-£60
caricaturist and illustrator influenced
by Dulac and Beardslcy study of a
fashionable young lady "The Merry
Widow'

336 | Emest Smythe pair of watercolours, £100-
Belstead Road, Ipswich and £150
Gainsborough Road, Ipswich signed

337 Jose McKinnon, oil on canvas, £40-£60
‘Waiting for their Wings'

338 | Unsigned watercolour study of a rural | £20-£30
lane

339 | Reginald G. Haggar, watercolour £20-£40
study of a lock gate

340 | Andrew Ellis, signed watercolour £20-£30
study of a kingfisher

341 James J. Allen, oil on board 'Sun Up | £10-£20
Near Snape, Suffolk’

342 | Raymond Price, signed oil on board | £20-£30
coastal scene

343 Ken Curtis, acrylic study £20-£40
"Woodbridge Tide Mill'

344 19th Century School watercolour £20-£40
study of a town river scene

345 | Indistinctly signed watercolour "They | £20-£40

346 | André Daude, signed oil portraitofa | £20-£40
young girl

347 | Alfred R. Blundell, pencil signed £20-£40
etching "The Docks Ipswich'

348 19th Century School watercolour £20-£30 |
study of figures in an encampment

349 | Mary Elliot Lacey, study of a red £20-£40
squirrel amongst flowers

350 Peter Fraser 1888 - 1950 (Punch £10-£20
cartoonist), "The Morning After'

351 | Henry Bunbury, 'A Sunday Evening' | £20-£30
details verso

352 | 19th Century School embroidery £10-£20
study of a seated young girl

353 Geotgian hand coloured engraving in | £10-£20
a gilt circular frame

354 John James Kemp, oil on canvas £10-£20
study of a woodcock

355 | A. M. Brose, oil on canvas study of a | £20-£40
galleon at sca

356 | Anthony Osler, watercolour study £10-£20
‘Boats and Barge River Deben'

356A | Denis Ireland, watercolour Boats By | £10-£20
The Shore’

357 | The Kiss by Louise Brown print on £10-£20
canvas published by The Art Group,
Leicester

358 | Alate 19th Century Spanish artillery | £50-£70
bayonet. This item can only be
purchased by someone over the age
of 18 and 1D verification may be
required. Face to face collection only.

359 | AUS Springfield Civil War bayonet | £30-£50
on plinth. This item can only be
purchased by someone over the age
of 18 and ID verification may be
required. Face to face collection only.

360 | An Italian WWII pattern steel £30-£40
helmet

361 A Hungarian police helmet £20-£40

362 | A German police shako £30-£40

363 A German WWI pattern helmet £30-£40

364 A vintage WWI pattern leather £20-£30

flying helmet




365

A Votes For Women Suffragettes
type flag

£40-£60

366

A Belgian FNFAL bayonet. This
itemn can only be purchased by
someone over the age of 18 and ID
verification may be required. Face to

face collection only.

£40-£60

367

A Swedish 1896 pattern
knife/bayonet. This item can only be
purchased by someone over the age
of 18 and ID verification may be

required. Face to face collection only.

£40-£60

368

An antique bayonet. This item can
only be purchased by someone over
the age of 18 and ID verification may
be required. Face to face collection

only.

£20-£40

369

Three framed groups of badges and
buttons including AVC, RAOC,
RAC and Kenya Regiment

£30-£40

370

A German WWII civilian gas mask,
sold as a collectors or display item
only

£30-£40

371

Four framed groups of badges and
buttons including Scottish Horse,
Royal Scots Greys and Victorian

Queensland Medical Department

£30-£40

372

Two framed groups of badges and
buttons including Devon Regiment
and Cheshire Regiment

£30-£40

373

A British sword bayonet and a
French sword bayonet. These items
can only be purchased by someone
over the age of 18 and 1D verification
may be required. Face to face

collection only.

£50-£70

374

A replica flintlock pistol inert action

£40-£60

375

A naval cap with badge and insignia
on polystyrene manikin head

£20-£30

376

377

A box of various military uniforms to
include RAF etc.

£20-£30

A box containing various mﬁita.ry
hats and helmets

£30-£50

edged wall mirror and three others

378 | A crate containing Sam Brown belts, ‘ £30-£50
stable belts etc.
379 | A crate containing mixed items | £20-£30
including a Victorian military clock,
badges etc.
380 | Anantique oak bureau fitted four £10-£20
long drawers
381 A Maelzel Paquet metronome £60-£80
382 | A Maelzel metronome £60-£80
| 382A | A quarter size Suzuki violin and bow | £40-£60
in fitted case
383 A half size Chinese violin in case £10-£20
384 | A Stradivarius style violin in wooden | £60-£80
case
385 | A 19th Century mahogany two £10-£20
drawer side table AF
386 | A wooden box containing various £20-£30
mixed ephemera
387 | Two decorative rustic wooden pots;a | £5-£10
Sarah Miller decorated tray; various
textiles; a cushion etc.
388 | An Oriental silk work embroidery £10-£20
depicting flowers and blossom
389 | An Alfredo Albertine mandolin in £60-£80
fitted case
390 | A painted coffee table £10-£20
391 An Alfred Meakin floral patterned £10-£20
dinner service and a Royal Cauldon
‘Silver Leaf' patterned part dinner
service
392 | Athree quarter size violin and case | £20-€30
with bow
393 A large pine trunk £20-£40
394 | Alarge gilt framed bevel edged wall £20-£30
mirror
395 | An oblong coffee table inset with a £10-£20
map and gilt decoration
396 | A Romanian three quarter size cello £200-
£300
397 | A metal detector £10-£20
398 |A large carved oak framed bevel | #1020 |




399 | Ablack painted serpentine fronted £10-£20 415 | A collection of various decorative £10-£20
chest with glass handles and an oak porcelain plates; a boxed porcelain
single drawer magazine rack table doll etc.
400 | A decorative coat hook £10-£20 416 | A box of various ladies handbags £20-£30
401 | A pine bedside chest fitted three £10-£20 including Tula, Emmy, Gianni
drawers Conti, dust protectors and a quantity
402 | A coloured map of Gloucestershire £10-£20 of cushions
403 | A large stained pine trunk with £10-£20 417 | A box of miscellancous jigsaw £10-£20
candle box interior pUzIEs etc.
404 | A small mahogany cabinet with £10-£20 418 | A collection of Atlas Editions model | £50-£70
hinged top and a coffee table railway locomotives and tenders to
405 | An antique upholstered stool on £10-£20 inctude Flying Scotiman
barley twist supports, a spindle 419 | A collection of Corgi Classics boxed | £50-£70
decorated wall shelf and an octagonat buscs
gypsy table 420 | A collection of boxed model £50-£70
406 | A tray containing various die cast and | £10-£20 acroplanes including Blackbird
plastic toys to include buses, car 421 | A circular inlaid cased barometer; £10-£20
transporters etc. various china and glass figures; vases;
407 A box of miscellaneous CDs; a £10-£20 two Models Of Yesteryear boxed
leather and marbleised board volume i iclescte.
of The Hundred Best Pictures; a box 422 A pine drop leaf dining table and set | £20-£30
containing various ephemera; of four rail back chairs
magazines; photographs etc. 423 | A box of miscellaneous books £10-£20
408 | Alarge collection of boxed die cast £20-£30 including novels, local works etc.
and other vehicles; Tri-ang Dublo 424 | Various books, puzzles etc. £10-£20
gauge scale models etc. 425 | A set of kitchen scales and weights £10-£20
409 | A large cut glass vase; four decanters; | £20-£30 426 | A quantity of various Christmas £5-£10
various plated ware; metal ware; Art decorations
Deco style copper door handles; Arts 427 | A rustic stripped pine kitchen table £40-£60
& Crafts style brass lidded jug etc. fitted single drawer
410 | A large quantity of various decorative | £20-£40 428 | A quantity of various plated ware, £10-£20
china including figures, baluster table glass ware etc.
vases, diner ware, duck ornaments, a 429 | Anoval plated entrée dish; a tray of | £10-£20
row of coat hooks etc. plated cutlery; Freemason regalia etc,
411 | A Duchess bone china "Ascot’ £20-£40 430 | A collection of various porcelain and | £10-£20
patterned tea set other figures including Juliana
412 | Two boxes of miscellaneous toys, £10-£20 Collection of a horse and jockey,
games etc. Beswick style horse groups etc.
413 | A brass coal scuttle and various othes | £20-£30 431 | A collection of various table glass £2-£5
metal ware to include an Indian ware
decorated picture 432 | A quantity of Melba China tea ware; | £5-£10
414 | A Belleek baluster vase; various other | £20-£30 Willow pattern plates; plated ware;
Belleek items; relief moulded jugs; a glass dressing table set etc.
porcelain ballerina figure etc. 433 | A box of miscellaneous books £5-£10




coloured glass bowl; small bird cage

etc.

decorations; rustic wooden bowl ete.

434 | A Griffin Gamma 10 monocular £10-£20 453 | Four cane seated mahogany bedroom | £2-£5
microscope chairs and a floral and gilt decorated
435 | A Prices Cottage teapot and biscuit £5-£10 bedroom chair _
barrel 454 | A large open fronted bookcase £10-£20
436 | Two cloisonné baluster vases, one | 4£5-£10 | 455 | A collection of 1909-1950s scout £10-£20
converted to a table lamp badges etc.
437 | A quantity of wooden ware to £5-£10 456 | A quantity of various cased plated £10-£20
include model penguins, cat cutlery; Eastern brass jardiniére; a
ornaments, ducks, candle holders etc. bell; various other decorative metal
438 | A blue speckled Art Glass baluster £10-£20 ware etc.
vase 457 | A Genesis Heredities plaque "The £10-£20
439 | A dolls porcelain coffee set; various £5-£10 Poppy' and various coloured prints
decorative masks; a pastel burner type and art works
cottage; cat ornaments; foil type print 458 | 'Coaching Days Of England' printed | £10-£20
etc. by Paul Elex
440 A small collection of cloud glass £10-£20 459 Two oak occasional tables £10-£20
441 | A copper and brass post horn £10-£20 460 | A collection of various sea shells £10-£20
442 | A pair of Royal Doulton Slaters £10-€20 461 | A small Victorian watercolour £10-£20
patent baluster vases depicting a rural church
443 | A Royal Worcester June Garland' £10-£20 462 | A three tier mahogany whatnot £10-£20
patternica|set 463 | A graduated set of three wicker £10-£20
444 | A pair of Queen Anne style £5-£10 baskets on metal stand
mahogany elbow chairs and a pair of 464 | A button back nursing chair in green | £5-£10
Victorian dining chairs Dralon
445 | ‘A Hieroglyphical List Of £10-020 465 | A Victorian regulator type wall clock | £10-£20
Inhabitants of Tavern, Westgate and in carved wooden case
St Matthews Strects Ipswich'; a map 466 | A pine bedside table fitted single £20-£30
of Suffolk; various prints; a drawer
watgesolpuidepicongjliea; Feter 467 | A cast iron bell in the form of a ram's | £20-£30
Scott print etc. head
4545 An oak three tier tea trolley £10-€20 468 A. C. Potter, pastel study of £10-£20 |
447 A pair of Staffordshire style spaniel £20-£40 "Woodbridge Shire Hall' dated
ornaments September 1965
448 | A pair of walnut bedside cupboards | £10-£20 469 | A quantity of wrought metal light £20-£30
449 | A Carlton Ware fruit bow]; a £10-£20 fittings, lamps etc.
watercolour depicting a sea scape and 470 | A quantity of various decorative £20-£30
a small collection of various books china to include a Victorian tureen
450 | A pewter gravy boat on stand; various | £10-£20 on stand; oval meat plate; decorative
Indian brass and decorated items; pierced ribbon wall plates;
table glass ware etc. Coronation decanter etc,
451 | A Hohner Organa 10 key‘b(;ard £20-£30 471 A carved wooden tray with tile £10-£20
452 | Various Christmas decorations; £5-£10 inserts; two masked appliqué




472 | Abrass and wrought metal oil lamp £10-£20
converted to electricity; various other
lamps and a carved wooden tray

473 A collection of various table lamps, £10-£20
some converted from oil lamps etc.

474 | A collection of various pottery and £10-£20
metal ware and table lamps, some
with shades

475 | A Rococo style triple wall light and £20-£30
two hanging brass lanterns

476 | A quantity of artificial flowers etc. £10-£20

477 | A burr walnut serpentine fronted £30-£40
chest of two drawers

478 | A pair of brass table lamps, one with | £10-£20
shade

479 | A Royal commemorative Wade £10-420
whisky bell

480 | An oak gatc leg table on barley twist | £10-£20
supports

481 | A Maling Ware fruit bowl; £5-£10
continental porcelain chariot posy
vase; various other decorative china
etc.

432 | An Edwardian mahogany inlaid £20-£40
marble top wash stand

483 | Various china and glass jelly moulds; | £20-£30
a Copeland white glazed jug; a
biscuit barrel; Lladro figure ete.

484 | A collection of various porcelain £10-£20
thimbles

485 | A vintage picnic set £10-£20

486 | A Georgian mahogany chest of four | £80-£120
long drawers

487 | A Masons 'Vista' pattern part dinner | £20-£40
service

488 | A collection of various alcohol to £10-£20
include wine

489 | A painted and decorated cocktail £10-£20
cabinet

490 A vintage mincer; a model of HMS £10-£20
Victory and various decorative china

491 A Paragon 'Victoriana Rose' pattern | £20-£40

tea set and a quantity of Royal Albert

‘Memory Lane' tea ware

492 | A 19th Century mahogany and £60-£80
boxwood strung Pembroke table

493 A boxed model of a Volvo EC160E £20-£40
grab bucket digger

494 | A quantity of various medal display £20-£30
cases

495 A reproduction oblong mahogany £2-£5
coffee table

496 | A copper pan; three graduated £10-£20
copper saucepans; a mould and two
iron ladles

497 | A Bernat Klein hat box and £10-£20
miscellaneous contents including a
bowler hat

498 | An Edwardian inlaid mahogany £10-£20
Sutherland tea table and a smaller
similar

499 A circular onyx and gilt occasional £10-£20
table

500 | A Dutch style mahogany hanging £20-£30
wall cabinet

501 A rustic painted French cotton reel £60-£80
shelf

502 | A early 20th Century cane seated £10-£20
stool

503 A pair of Edwardian walnut mirrored | £30-£50
side cabinets

504 | A carved oak hanging wall cabinet £20-£30

505 A pine tool box £10-£20

506 | A rustic carved candle stand £10-£20

507 | A rustic elm wash dolly £10-£20

508 Two fire guards; a rustic stool and a £10-£20
bottle holder

509 A carved oak candle stand £10-£20

510 | A pine corner wall shelf £10-£20

511 A continental hardwood and mctal £20-£40
bound dining table

512 A collection of decorative china to £10-£20

include Capodimonte style figure,
various blue and white dinner ware,
Oriental vase, Royal Doulton and
other collectors plates, blue and white

cheese dish and cover etc.




513

A wooden wall clock, two mantle
clocks. two pairs of candlesticks,
brass bell, reproduction flint lock

pistol AF, beer steins etc.

£10-£20

514

A box of soft toys and collectors dolls

£10-£20

515

A box containing various cushions,

bell pulls and linen

£10-£20

516

517

A Reeve's artist easel and one other

artist easel

£10-£20

| A model horse and cart, and three

boxes containing wooden furniture
handles, collectors doll, collectors

plates etc.

£10-£20

518

A collection of metalware to include
horse brasses, a trivet, pewter
tankard, candle sconces etc.

£10-£20

519

A collection of various coloured
glassware to include drinking glasses,
vases, cut glass basket etc.

£10-£20

520

A collection of various patterned tea
and dinnerware to include ] G
Meakin, Indian Tree pattern, Wood
and Sons '‘Blue Meadow', Carton

china ete.

£20-£30

521

A collection of various blue and
white patterned tea and dinnerware

to include a meat plate

£10-£20

522

A box of dolls and teddy bears

£5-£10

523

524

Two boxes of battery clock

movements and spares

£5-£10

A box of Souvenir ware

£5-£10 |

525

A box of various bird omaments to

include Country artists

£5-£10

526

A large collection of various
decorative china to include stoneware
jars, graduated jugs, Maling bowl,

ornaments etc.

£10-£20

527

A box of floral encrusted ornaments

£5-£10

528

A box of children's toys and figures
and a bag of Scalextric track

£5-£10

529

A collection of unframed prints and

engravings

£20-£40

530

A quantity of pictures and prints

£2-£5

531 A pendant light fitting etc. £2-£5
532 | A vintage metal strong box with £5-£10
leather outer case _
533 A pair of Gargoyle figures, a vase and | £5-£10
large glass circular bowl
534 | A mahogany cased two hole wall £20-£30
clock
535 A collection of various metalware to £20-£30
include tankards, hip flasks, cutlery,
flat iron etc.
536 | A collection of various table | £20-£40
glassware to include drinking glasses,
decanter with sterling silver label, Art
Glass bowls ete.
537 | A Roberts radio, pair of Swift 10 X £10-£20
40 binoculars, various vintage and
other cameras
538 An Art Deco Ronson touch tip table | £20-£40
lighter with presentation plaque, a
pestle and mortar, a lamp and six
brass candlesticks
539 Six beech spindle back chairs, four £40-£60
standards and two carvers
540 | A silvered wall mounting Buddhas £20-£40
head
541 A Chantry acoustic guitar and carry £20-£40
bag |
542 | Lawrence C Traverss, two framed and '- £20-£40 |
glazed studies, ' The Angel Inn,
Ipswich'
543 Four Edwardian dining chairs AF £20-£30
and two balloon back chairs
| 544 | A quantity of pictures and prints £5-£10
E 545 An Italian style coffee table AF £5-£10
546 Scven various white Eames style £40-£60
chairs
547 | A wicker log basket £10-£20
548 Eight orange Eames style dining £40-£60
chairs
549 Two Irish Bodrum drums £10-£20
550 | A Framus acoustic guitar ) £20-£30
551 Two acoustic guitars one with carry £20-£30
bag




552 | A Hohner acoustic guitar £20-£30 570 | A wooden yolk £10-£20
553 | A rustic carved wooden and metal £20-£40 571 A set of four oak and upholstered £20-£30
bound window frame dining chairs raised on barley twist
554 | An ethnic spear £10-£20 supports
555 | A collection of decorative pictures, £10-£20 572 | Abutton down upholstered chaise £30-£40
prints and photographic prints lounge AF
556 | Five carved oak dining chairs £20-£40 573 A watercolour study of a woodland £10-£20
557 | Three carved oak barley twist dining | £20-£30 sccne another of 2 river scene and a
chairs and three other carved oak gilt framed pencil signed print
barley twist dining chairs (repaired) 574 A Practika camera, another camera, £10-£20
558 A 20th Century, watercolour study of | £20-£30 camera tripod and a cased silver
a harbour scene by Dixon plated Christening cup
559 V Churchman, two watercolour £40-£60 575 A Hohner acoustic guitar £10-420
studies entitled 'Early Spring' 'A view
of Tken' Saleroom 3
260 Woodhouse, oil on board, still life Ry 651 A Victorian mahogany cane seated £50-£80
study of flowers, oil on board study of arm chair
 Labrador, watercolour study of a 652 A wooden and metal stick stand £10-£20
river scene, oil on board study of
onon Haens 653 | Atin pub sign for "The Three £10-£20
thatched cottage etc. Horsechoss'
orseshoes
561 An oak corner shelf £10-£20
654 | A pine blanket box £10-£20
562 | A framed print "The thin red line' £20-£30 -
655 | A white framed bevel edged wall £10-£20
563 A collection of wood carvings and £40-£60 mitror
pancls 656 | Two wooden and metal bound £10-£20
564 | A collection of table glassware to £20-£30 trunks
incue andistant, yase, sEriois 657 | W Butler, watercolour study £20-£40
drinking glasses and decanters depicting a street scene contained in
565 A Royal Worcester cake stand, £20-£30 gilt frame
vasiouSEhes decomtve chin 658 Don Roberts, watercolour study of a | £10-£20
include cups and saucers, a mountainous landscape
Wedgwood ‘Kutant crane’ bowl and 659 Four Oriental studies depicting £20-£40
cover, Royal Worcester egg coddler various figures baring character
and two bottles of Champagne marks
566 |A collectx;): (;fmu}sllca.[ decorative #10-420 660 | Penny Bhadresa, coloured lino cut £40-£60
eggs, Bradford exchange mantle "Beasts of Lucca' pencil signed 7 of
clock and musical teddy bear 20
oraments 661 | A gilt framed and bevel edged wall | £10-£20
567 | A carved oak corner shelf and carved | £20-£40 e
ak 1
ek pane 662 | An oak framed wall mirror £10-£20
568 | A button back upholstered chaise £20-£40
) 663 A pair of pine bedside chests fitted £10-£20
ounge
i two drawers
569 | A collection of unframed and £20-£40

mounted watercolour studies etc.




664 | A quantity of Mega drive games to £20-£40 685 | A Mobo Bronco painted metal ride £20-£40
include Fifa Soccer 95, Mickie on horse
mania, Alisia Dragon etc. 686 | A box containing various jewellery £10-£20
665 | A painted pine chest fitted two short | £20-£40 boxes
over two long drawers 687 | A rustic pine dresserraisedon | £20-£40
666 | Four green Le Creuset saucepans, £20-£30 cupboard base approx. 199.5 cm high
three having lids x 137 cm wide (dresser comes in one
667 | C Wyte, oil study depicting hounds, | £20-£40 piece)
contained in gilt frame 688 | Robert E Marx, pencil signed limited | £20-£40
668 George Vernon Stokes RBA, 1873- £20-£40 | edition etching 'Head #102' 19 of 30
1954, pencil signed coloured etching 689 | An Angle poise style desk lamp £10-£20
of a Labrador with a mallard 65 of 75 690 | A pair of speakers £2-£5
669 Elaine Nason, pencil signed coloured | £20-£40 691 A pair of table lamps having floral £5-£10
ctching "Party hat' decorated shades together with an
670 | Cherry King, oil on board study ofa | £20-£40 onyx style table lamp
child with a teddy 692 | A Hanimax eight track player £20-£40
671 Anne Paton, watercolour study of a £10-£20 | HRC5020 and a pair of speakers
beach scene 693 | A pair of Harrods Ltd of London £10-£20
672 | A pine single pedestal desk fitted £10-£20 scales and three weights
four drawers together with 4 pine 694 | A Rye pottery ornament by David £10-£20
dining chair Sharp of a bird
673 A table top bank of wooden drawers | £20-£40 695 | Three wooden and gilt decorated £20-£40
674 An Imperial 66 typewriter £10-£20 wall shelves
675 | A pine chest fitted two short over £20-£40 696 | A modern table lamp together witha | £10-£20
single long drawer having marble top vintage style telephone
676 An unframed oil on board study of a | £20-£40 697 | ‘A pair of bongos together with a £10-£20
man seated smoking Yamaha recorder and one other
677 | A Tiffany style lamp shade £20-£40 698 | A pairof Brandes Superior BBC £20-£40
678 | A pair of white painted cupboards £10-£20 headphones
679 A framed and glazed watercolour and | £10-£20 699 | Three boxes of various books £10-£20
ink study of a cottage by a tree 700 A box of various textiles £10-£20
initialled to the bottom right dated 701 | Two boxes of various books | £10-£20
1979 702 | Three boxes containing various | £10-420
680 Audrey Penn, watercolour study of £10-£20 DVD's
sheep feeding 703 | A copper and brass twin handled £10-£20
681 A framed and glazed coloured print £10-£20 bucket having lion mask decoration
of a Parisian coachman raised on claw supports
682 | A reproduction mahogany break £10-£20 704 | Anenamel bread bin and cover £10-£20
front sideboard fitted three drawers, 705 Four vintage radios to include GEC, | £10-£20
flanked by cupboards raised on ball Ferguson etc. Sold as collector items
I and claw supports 706 Three wooden omaments in the form | £10-620 |
683 A floral decorated stick stand £10-£20 of birds, together with a metal
684 | A large West German pottery vase £10-£20 ornament in the form of a bird




707 | A milk churn (124) £18-£20 730 | Six Monopoly board games £10-£20
708 | A Molsik USSR cuckoo clock £10-£20 731 A cast iron ornament in the form of a | £34-£40
709 A reproduction tabletop magnifying | £20-£40 pig (71)
glass (42) 732 A modern towel rail £10-£20
710 | A leather bag together with two £10-£20 733 | Two modern light fittings £10-£20
suitcases 734 | Three boxes containing various books | £10-£20
711 | A modern ceiling light fitting, £10-£20 735 | Two sets of scales, a mahogany case | £20-£40
together with two modern table mantle clock, an oak case mantle
lamps clock, a Junghans sunburst style wall
712 A towel rail together with two wine £10-£20 dock etc.
racks 736 | A quantity of various tea and dinner | £10-£20
713 A pair of floral decorated table lamps | £10-£20 ware; to include a blue and white
714 A stainless steel preserve pan and id | £10-£20 tureen and cover, Copeland Spode,
715 | An Adler typewriter and case £10-£20 Washington Indian Tree patterned
716 | A castiron ornament in the form of a | £20-£40 bowls etc.
canon (64) 737 | A pair of Corona ware floral £10-£20
717 | A reproduction ornament in the form | £20-£40 decorated vases, a coloured glass
of a greyhound, raised on base (22) overlay decorated vase, West German
718 | A reproduction doorstop in the form | £10-£20 pottery vase etc.
of Betty Boop playing rugby (180) 738 Anne Paton, watercolour study, £10-£20
719 | A Hermes typewriter in fitted case | £10-£20 depicting an interior scene
720 | A quantity of various K'nex £10-£20 739 | Anne Paton, oil portrait study £10-£20
721 Four vintage radios; to include Bush, | £10-£20 740 | Three frame and glazed Arsenal £10-£20
Stella, Phillips etc., sold as collectors' prints
_— 741 | Three boxes containing various £10-£20
722 | Two boxes containing various soft £10-£20 sundry items; to include Art Glass
toys, 2x collectors dolls, a Casio bowl, character jugs ctc.
keyboard, lacking lead 742 | A box containing various pictures £10-£20
723 Three boxes containing various £10-£20 and prints
sundry items; to inchude glassware, 743 Two circular wall mirrors, wicker £5-£10
slow cooker; lacking power lead, basket, an enamel cooking dish etc.
china ctc. 744 | A Seamstress sewing machine in £10-£20
724 Four boxes containing various £10-£20 case; together with a Singer sewing
records and CDs and books machine, sold as collectors items
725 A Frister & Rossman sewing £10-£20 745 A collection of various metalware; to £10-£20
machine. in fitted case include doorstop, brass pan, chamber
726 An At Glass bowl £10-£20 sticks; together with a pair of wooden
ornaments in the form of elephants, a
727 | A record Carpenters Jack planc £15-£25
glass scent bottle, having white metal
728 | Four vintage radios; to include Bush, | £10-£20 .
decorations etc.
gol ascollSarjitei 746 Three old cork picture frames; £10-£20
P
729 | A quantity of various table glassware; | £10-£20

to include a dressing table set,

decanter and stoppers etc.

together with a 19th Century glass
picture, AF




747 | A Royal typewriter; together witha | £10-£20 762 | ABSA 177 air rifle with Kassnar £20-£40 |

quantity of various cameras; to 4x20 scope. As a post 1939 air
include Kodak etc. weapon the restrictions of the crime
748 | A hexagonal side table with fitted £10-£20 Reduction Act apply to the sale and
cupboards together with a blue delivery of this item. Face to face
painted stool collection only.
749 | A wooden Edinburgh Festival inlaid | £20-£40 763 An air rifle with Hawke scope. Asa £20-£40
stool post 1939 air weapon the restrictions
750 | A rustic stool £20-£40 of the crime Reduction Act apply to
751 | A mahogany two tier side table £10-620 | the sale and delivery of this item.
752 A copper plate of a Thames boating £10-£20 Face to face collection only.
scene 764 | A Webley & Scott Ltd of £20-£40
753 | A mahogany three tier tea trolley £20-£40 Bifmingiiam 22 (els dflewith
having removable tray and fitted Kassnar 4x15 scope. As a post 1939
brush slide air weapon the restrictions of the
754 Six painted vegetable signs (163) £10-£20 Eeime Reductionzict apph to\tetsale

and delivery of this item. Face to face

755 Six boxes containing various books £10-£20

collection only.
756 |7 box captaining varlous prints, sles0 765 | An Auto Semi automatic electric BB | £20-£40 |
ephemera etc. gun

757 | A box containing various stamp SERe 766 | An Italian 177 air pistol. Asapost | £20-640

albums and contents and various . e
b 1939 air weapon the restrictions of

focge staups the crime Reduction Act apply to the

758 | A box containing various postcards, £10-£20 sale and delivery of this item, Face to

ephemera, matchbox covers etc. face collection only,

759 | Anairrifle. As a post 1939 air £20-£40

weapon the restrictions of the crime

767 | Arevolver BB gun and a quantity of | £20-£40

various pellets

Reduction Act apply to the sale and 768 | A box and a jewellery box containing | £10-£20

delivery of this item. Face to face various costume jewellery to include

collection only. cufflinks, earrings, bracelets etc.

760 A BSA 177 air rifle with a Golden £20-£40

1769 | Two jewellery boxes and a box £10-420

Antler scope. As a post 1939 air .. . .
o ‘ containing various costume jewellery
WESRQR (hewrestactonsio the Cime to include bangles, necklaces etc.
gehigrion St gppy fojtiie saleand 770 | A box containing various lighters, £10-£20
delivery of this item. Face to face .
wristwatch, keys etc.
llection only.
coZcction onty 771 Approx. 240 erotic 35mm slides £20-£40
761 A BSA Meteor 177 air rifle. As a £20-£40

. 772 | A quantity of various coinage; a silver | £10-£20
post 1939 air weapon the restrictions
Government Officers Association
of the crime Reduction Act apply to
. badge approx. 23gms
the sale and delivery of this item.

773 | Ab taini i tu £10-£20
Face to face collection only. O CONTAINING variots costame

jewellery, bangles, bead necklaces etc.

774 | A watch box together with a quantity | £20-£40
of six gents wristwatches to include




Yazole, Genila etc. together with a
Folli lady's wristwatch and a Pulsar

watch box

775 | A box containing various £10-£20
wristwatches to include Croff,
DKNY etc. together with a silver
plated dish and coinage

776 | A box containing various £10-£20
wristwatches to include Diesel,
Smartwatch examples etc.

777 | A Sekonda Chronograph wristwatch | £20-£40
No.3310 and box (box AF)

778 | A trinket box containing various £10-£20
coinage and bank notes

779 | A brass trinket box containing £10-£20
various coinage, bank notes etc.

780 | Two reproduction whistlcs (45) £10-£20

781 A pair of reproduction folding £10-£20
binoculars (37)

782 | A reproduction Colonometer £10-£20
compass (39)

783 Four boxes of various books £10-£20

784 | Martin Hardie, pencil signed etching | £20-£40
of a dock scene

785 | Peter Hayman, watercolour study of | £10-£20
a Wigeon duck

786 | Jack Savage, oil study of Walberswick | £10-£20
Church

787 | G. C. Cuningham, watercolour study | £10-£20
of Rowellea Castle

787A | John Ryan, acrylic study of a cockerel | £10-£20

788 | After William Hogarth, The Hymen | £10-£20
Cupid black and white print

789 | C. G. Pelavin, pencil signed limited £10-£20
cdition coloured etching 'Musical
Cats'

790 | A framed and glazed watercolour £10-£20
study depicting a lake scene

791 | After John Everett, coloured print £5-£10
"Portia’

792 | A bag containing various soft toys £10-£20

793 | Two boxes containing various records | £10-£20

and maps

794 Six boxes of various books £10-£20
795 | Three boxes containing decanter and | £10-£20
stopper, china, sundry items etc.
796 | A box of various fabric £10-£20
797 | A box of various board games £10-£20
798 A box of various books £10-£20
799 | Three boxes containing various £10-£20
sundry items to include cutlery,
china, wooden candlestick etc. This
item can only be purchased by
someone over the age of 18 and ID
verification may be required. Face to
face collection only.
800 | Three boxes containing various tea £10-£20
and dinner ware
801 A JBL docking station £10-£20
802 | A Dell laptop; a Humax Freeview £10-£20
box; a Sony DVD player; keyboard
etc.
803 | A Bosch two slice toaster £5-£10
804 | A Rocket Music amp £20-£40
805 | A Sony stereo cassette deck and a £20-£40
Yamaha compact disc player
806 A DAB radio; a Bush radio and a £10-£20
Pure DAB radio
807 | An LG flatscreen television with £10-£20
remote control
808 | A Nintendo Wii together with £20-£40
various accessories
809 | A Tassimo coffee machine £10-£20
810 | A mini fridge £10-£20
811 | A 31" tower fan together with adesk | £10-£20
top fan
812 | A juicer; grinder; Water II filterand | £10-£20
cartridge
813 | A Technics stereo double cassette £10-£20
deck RS-TR232
814 | A Cambridge Audio integrated £20-£40
amplifier Mk IT1
815 | A Toshiba flatscreen television and £10-£20
remote control lacking stand
816 | An Alba CD stereo system £10-£20




| 843 | A Bosch coffee machine; a paper £10-£20
shredder; slow cooker and a Ferguson
tape recorder
844 | A Fender Frontman 15G amp £20-£40
845 | A Dyson fan £20-£40
846 | A Shark cordless vacuum cleaner £20-£40
847 | A Bose Acoustic Wave stereo and £20-£40
power pack _
848 | A Tefal deep fat fryer and original £10-£20
box
849 | A Cambridge Audio integrated £20-£40
amplifier lacking power lead
850 | An Amazon Basics bagless vacuum £10-£20
cleaner
851 Two boxes containing various books, | £10-£20
records, shoe lasts etc.
852 | Two boxes of various records £10-£20
853 | An oil on board study depicting £10-£20
flowers in a ficld together with
another oil on board study depicting |
a landscape scene
854 | Anne Paton, silk screen study "Time | £10-£20
Passing’
855 | A Map Of The Country Between £10-£20
PE-King and The Gulf Of PE-Chile
856 | A framed and glazed coloured map of | £20-£40
Surrey
857 | A framed and glazed Shirley Felts £5-£10
print of flowers in a vase
858 | A framed and glazed coloured print £10-£20
of dogs hunting, indistinctly signed
859 | A hardwood and wrought iron wine | £10-420
rack together with a similar CD
storage unit and a chair
860 | An oak framed and bevel edged wall £5-£10
mirror together with a collection of
various prints
861 A map of the world £10-£20
862 | A circular oak coffee table £10-£20
863 Two boxes of various railway £5-£10

817 | An Epson printer scanner together £5-£10
with an ink cartridge

818 | A Polaroid flatscreen television with | £20-£40
remote control

819 | A Kitchen Aid Artisan coffee £20-£40 |
machine

820 | An Andrew James blender £20-£40

821 A Logix flatscreen television £10-£20

822 | A framed and glazed watercolour £10-£20
study depicting a street scene

823 | Agilt framed and bevel edged wall £10-£20
mirror

824 | A framed and glazed coloured print £5-£10
of 'Mont Bianco'

825 Richard Kox, watercolour study £20-£40 |
"Evening On The Orwell'

826 | Anne Paton, pencil signed etching £10-£20
Hornsey Lane' 4/10

827 | Cecil Gracey, watercolour study ofa | £10-£20
street scene

828 | After Henry Alken, coloured print £10-£20
"The First Steeplechase’

829 | An oval gilt framed and bevel edged £10-£20
wall mirror

830 | Richard C. Ward, framed and glazed | £10-£20
print of Aldeburgh

831 | A Liebherr fridge freezer £10-£20

832 | A Hotpoint fridge £5-410 |

833 | A Miele Classic washing machine £10-£20

834 | AnIndesit washing machine £10-£20

835 | A Zanussi tumble dryer £10-£20

836 | A Beko American style fridge freezer | £20-£40

837 | A Hotpoint fridge freezer £10-£20

838 | AnIndesit washing machine £10-£20

839 A trouser press £5-£10

840 A leather suitcase; a soundbar £10-£20
attachment kit; a set of tabletop
drawers; picture frames; ginger jar
and cover etc.

841 Two Sony wireless speaker systems £10-£20
and a Sony wireless audio transmitter

842 A Sony flatscreen television and £20-£40

remote control

magazines




864 | A circular oak side table together £10-£20 879 | A quantity of various china to include | £10-£20
with a Deadman's Pass Death Valley Wedgwood jasper ware, tea and
wooden sign coffee storage jars, Expressions

865 | Three boxes containing various £10-€20 "Summer Carnival' tea ware, an onyx
sundry items style table lamp, wall clock etc.

866 A bag containing various Dictionary £5-£10 880 A quantity of various table glass £10-£20
Of Music books ware, decanters and stoppers together

867 A quantity of various wooden ware to | £10-£20 with a quantity of cooking dishes
include bowls, trays etc; various 881 A quantity of various tea and dinner £10-£20
cutlery; brass ornament in the form ware to include Royal Grafton
of a man. This item can only be ‘Biarritz', Royal Doulton "Platino’
purchased by someone over the age etc.
of 18 and ID verification may be 882 | Four boxes containing various china, | £10-£20
required. Face to face collection only. glass ware, kitchenalia etc.

868 | A quantity of various decorative £10-£20 883 Four boxes of various books £10-£20
items to include a pair of wooden 884 | A quantity of Royal Albert 'Old £60-£80
candlesticks, wooden ornament in Country Roses' tea and dinner ware
the form of a giraffe, a Norfolk to include tureens and covers, coffee
Original Company pot, Lurpak toast pot, teapot, mugs dinner plates,
rack etc. bowls etc.

869 | Abox containing a quantity of Anne | £10-£20 885 | A quantity of various metal ware to £10-£20
Paton pictures, various prints etc. include silver plated tea set, trays,

870 A gilt framed and bevel edged wall £10-£20 brass bells, hip flasks, cutlery, clocks
mirror, one other wall mirror and a etc.

Burrell Collection print 886 | A demi lune hall table £10-£20

871 A Yamaha PSR-260 electric £10-£20 887 An ovelty wall clock £40-£60
keyboard and stand 888 A box containing various glass ware £10-£20

872 | A painted bathroom cabinet £10-£20

889 A painted wall hanging of an £10-£20

873 | A box containing various as new £10-£20 clephant designed for the Venda Sun
L 890 | A G-plan style chest fitted five £10-£20

874 | A Bosch vacuum cleaner £10-£20

drawers

875 A. Colou.l'ed prmt d.eplctillg Mofet £5'£10 891 A Panasonic Camcordel", an Agfa £10-£20
Bridge together with another print camera and a pair of Hanimex
depicting a landscape scene, a map binoculars
depicting The National Grid and a 892 | An oak chest fitted three drawers £10-£20
black and white print after R. J.

ack and white print after R. ] 893 A Domena steam press £10-£20
Blommers = —
894 ak tted si £10-£20

876 | A box of various books £10-420 0% UpDORKC fitted sing'e

drawer; a record cabinet and an
877 | A quantity of various kitchenalia, £10-£20
q S upholstered stool
) c.
) (R L 895 | A grey upholstered rocking chair £10-£20

878 | A Nintendo Wii and a quantity of £10-£20

X i 896 | A Formica topped dining table £10-£20
various accessories
897 | A quantity of vatious pictures, prints | £10-£20

and frames




898 | Anne Paton, three framed and glazed | £10-£20 919 | Adartboard £10-£20
nude studies 920 | A mahogany and inlaid single bed £5-£10
899 A reproduction Futham Football £10-£20 frame
Club advertising sign (136) 921 | A rolled oil painting £10-£20
900 | A reproduction ornament in the form | £20-£30 7922 | Awall mounting mirrored coatrack | £10-£20
of a Jaguar car mascot (28) 923 A quantity of various pictures and £10-£20
901 A quantity of white glazed dinner £10-£20 prints
la
plates 924 | Anne Paton, oil study together with £10-£20
902 L. Stubbs unframed print of a £10-£20
a watercolour abstract study
bulldog 925 | A collection of various pictures and £10-£20
903 | An Arts & Crafts style dining table £50-£70 prints to include a black and white
904 | Two boxes and a bag containing £10-£20 print ‘Settled Down To An Evening
various fabric Of Shazam'; Joan Moye Stone,
905 | A quantity of various wooden storage | £10-£20 watercolour study 'After The Gale'
boxes, wooden egg cups, a red ete.
lacquered and Oriental decorated 926 | A wooden laundry basket £10-£20
wooden storage box 927 A wrought iron standard lamp £20-£40
906 | A quantity of various wooden ware to | £10-£20
928 An antique pine dining table £50-£70
include storage boxes, bowls, mallets
ete 929 | Abox and three rolls of various fabric | £10-£20
907 | Brett, watercolour study of carnations | £10-£20 and a parasol
. 930 | Abox of various books £5-£10
together with two bevel edged
Fiffors 931 | Three Imperial typewriters £10-£20
908 | Anantique oak single bed frame £20-£40 932 | Two dough bowls £20-£40
having carved decoration 933 | A modern light oak extending dining | £10-£20
909 | Anantique oak single bed frame £20-£40 table with one extra leaf together
having carved decoration with three slat back dining chairs
910 | A tapestry stand £10-£20 934 | Three boxes containing various £10-£20
911 | A twelve string acoustic guitar £10-£20 kitchenalia, DVDs, cassettes, DVD
912 | A framed and glazed coloured print £10-£20 player etc.
of The Accurate Map Of The Grand 935 | A quantity of various Studio Pottery | £20-£40
Lake Of Windermere together with a to include vases, bowls etc. together
Denis Flanders coloured print "The with two blue and white dinner
School Hall' and a photographic bO_WIS ete. o
print 936 | An American style wall clock £10-£20
913 | A quantity of various walking sticks £10-£20 937 | A pine topped farmhouse style £20-£40
914 | A Valencia acoustic guitar AF £10-£20 dining table fitted single end drawer
915 | ASleepeezee double divanbed and a | £10-£20 938 A stoneware flagon; stoneware hot £10-420
water bottle and a box containing
Sleepeezee mattress _
916 Four Oriental_prints £10-£20 Eiou e
939 A Le Creuset twin handled cooking £20-£40
917 | Two shooting sticks £10-£20
dish together with a Le Creuset dog
918 | A pine wall hanging cabinet together | £10-£20

with a bathroom cabinet

bowl and a twin handled cooking pot

and cover




940

A Kodascope in fitted case

£10-£20

941

A Blue Mountain style ornament in
the form of a dog; a copper planter;
continental porcelain ornament in
the form of a cockerel; a

Staffordshire dish; a spirit level etc.

£10-£20

957

A quantity of various cushions, fabric

etc.

£10-£20

958

Four boxes containing various sundry
items to include a wicker basket,
stuffed toy, Royal Doulton character
jug, Oriental ginger jar etc.

£10-£20

942

Two boxes of various books

£5-£10

943

A box containing various Anne

Paton and other pictures and prints

£10-£20

959

A dolls house and a quantity of
various accessories to include

furniture, dolls etc.

£20-£40

944

Three boxes containing various
sundry items to include Wedgwood
jasper ware; a Beswick ornament of a
horse; wooden cart; old glass bottles

etc.

£10-£20

960

A quantity of various
commemorative china to include

mugs and plates

£10-£20

945

A mahogany snap top table raised on
tripod base AF

£10-£20

961

A quantity of various cameras to
include Nikon, Olympus etc.
together with a quantity of various

accessories, sold as secn

£20-£40

946

A quantity of standard Tudor shaped

tea ware

£10-£20

962

A quantity of various Studio Pottery
together with blue and white china

£5-£10

947

A Royal Doulton 'Hydrangea'
patterned vase and two ginger jars,
one lacking cover, together with a
floral decorated twin handled vase

£10-£20

963

Two boxes containing various glass
ware; blue and white china; cutlery

etc.

£5-£10

948

Pattic Johnson, watercolour study of

flowers in a vase

£5-£10

964

A cast iron ornament in the form of
Mr Rabbit (72)

£40-£60

949

Three boxes containing various soft

toys, fabric, figures, wall clocks etc.

£10-£20

965

A cast iron ornament in the form of

Mr Ratty (73)

£40-£60

950

A Frister & Rossman sewing

machine in fitted case

£10-£20

966

A three hole oak cased mantel clock
together with three other oak cased
mantel clocks

£10-£20

951

An Olympus AF Zoom camera
together with a Fujifilm camera and

three camera tripods

£10-£20

967

A quantity of brass and glass oil
lamps; a wooden letter box and an

ornamental table lamp

£10-£20

952

A quantity of various decorative
items to include Cauldon gilt
decorated cups and saucers, a
miniature bookcase, figurines, a
Wedgwood Beatrix Potter money

box etc.

£10-£20

968

A quantity of various tea and dinner
ware to include Studio Pottery
examples; a John Lewis cooking pot

and cover etc.

£10-£20

953

A quantity of various metal ware to
inciude Spong mincer, brass wall

light fitting, table lamp etc.

£10-£20

954

A barbers pole, sold as a collectors

item

£10-£20

955

Two horn handled walking sticks

£10-£20

969

A quantity of various decorative
items to include a Beswick Falstaff
jug; Studio Pottery twin handled pot
and cover; Lladro style ornaments; an
Oriental dish having character marks
to base; brass ornaments in the form
of ducks etc.

£10-£20

956

Two ceiling light fittings

£10-£20




970 | A box containing various DVDs; £10-£20
speakers; a jug; wooden ornament in
the form of a cat; swing framed toilet
mirror and a fire guard

971 A modern chest fitted three drawers | £10-£20
together with a dressing table mirror

972 | An Electrolux vacuum cleaner £10-£20

973 | Two bar stools £5-£10

974 | A quantity of various photographic £10-£20
prints; a coloured print of tomatoes
etc.

975 | A mahogany dining table raised on £10-£20
stretcher base

976 | A reproduction Mini Cooper £20-£30
advertising sign (209)

977 | A reproduction doorstop in the form | £10-£20
of Mr Pickwick (50)

978 | A reproduction ornament in the form | £30-£50
of Michelin Man (75)

979 | A reproduction Shell advertising sign | £15-£25
(193)

980 | A reproduction Esso advertising sign | £20-£30
(217)

981 Two reproduction Land Rover £10-£20
advertising signs (166)

982 | A framed and glazed coloured map of | £10-£20
Gloucestershire

983 | Aboxanda bag of various books £5-€10

984 | A quantity of prints on canvas and £10-£20
picture frames

985 | An Oriental carved camphor wood £20-£40
chest

986 | A Georgian coffer with original paint | £50-£70

987 | A glass circular dining table raised on | £5-£10
column base

988 | A wicker laundry basket; a magazine | £10-£20
rack; string topped stool and a wicker
basket

989 | Four boxes containing various china, | £10-£20
glass, digital photo frame etc.

990 | A box containing silver plated £10-£20
teapots; a wooden and brass inlaid
box (locked); pastry cutter etc.

| 991 A quantity of Myott white glazed tea | £10-£20
ware
992 An oak cased two hole wall clock £20-£40
993 | Three vintage telephones £10-£20
994 | A Sim Raceway steering wheel; an £10-£20
X-Box controller and a microphone
. 995 A GEC stereo music centre, sold asa | £10-£20
collectors item
996 | Sandrik, oil still life study depicting £20-£40
flowers in a vase, signed W. A.
Mozart dated 1906
997 | A quantity of Royal Doulton £10-£20
'Larchmont' patterned dinner ware
998 Four boxes of various books £10-£20
999 | A modern cheval mirror £10-£20
1000 | A quantity of various farmyard £10-£20
animals and accessories to include
Britains
1001 | Three boxes containing various £10-£20
books, briefcases etc.
1002 | A jardiniere; a modern planter; white | £10-£20
l glazed bowl; jugs; cruet set etc.
1003 | A Varsity Sopanni piano accordion in | £20-£40
fitted case
1004 | A printing press and a box of various | £10-£20
accessories
1005 | A quantity of Ashpot tea ware £10-£20
together with a Metamec mantel
clock and a silver plated tray
1006 | A quantity of various metal ware to £10-£20
include brass trivet stand, silver
plated teapot, soda syphon etc.
1007 | Three graduated lattice bowls (117) £20-£30
1008 | Six vegetable markers (164) £10-£20
1009 | A cast iron ornament in the form of a | £40-£60
' goblin boy (60)
1010 | Five photographic racing prints £50-£70
1011 | A box of various books £2-45
1012 | Four boxes containing various glass £10-£20
ware, china etc.
1013 | Two framed and glazed watercolour £5-£10
studies
1014 | Five boxes of various books £10-£20




1015

A box containing various Anne
Paton and other prints, watercolours

etc.

£10-£20

1016

A cast iron fireman's wall plaque

£20-£40

1031

A blue and white Oriental hawthorn
decorated ginger jar having double
ring mark to base, lacking lid,
together with a hardwood stand

£10-£20

1017

A cast iron LNER Darlington wagon
plate

£20-£40

1018

A blue and white Oriental decorated
vase having double ring mark to base;
an 'Imari' patterned vase together

with an Oriental decorated cup

£20-£40

1032

An Oriental dragon decorated ginger
jar and cover having character marks
to base; an Oriental cup and saucer
initialled ].P.; two Oriental blue and
white saucers; blue and white jug and

an Oriental tea bowl

£10-£20

1019

Two antique bird cages AF

£20-£40

1020

A blue and white Oriental decorated
ginger jar lacking lid and a carved
wooden pot & cover with ethnic

decoration

£20-£40

1033

A spelter Art Deco style figure of 2
maiden AF

£10-£20

1034

A reproduction walking stick having
bird bottle opener handle (102)

£10-£20

1021

An Art Deco style desk stand and a
brass bell in the form of ladies

£10-£20

1035

A reproduction walking stick having
Jaguar car mascot handle (106)

£10-£20

1022

A British model 1907 bayonet

by Wilkinson . This item can only
be purchased by someone over the
age of 18 and ID verification may be

required. Face to face collection only.

£60-£80

1036

A box containing various Anne
Paton and other watercolours, prints

ete.

£10-£20

1037

A nest of three string topped

occasional tables

£10-£20

1023

The Book Of Common Prayer
printed by Joseph Bentham 1756 AF

£20-£30

1038

A hardwood magazine rack and a

hardwood carved quarter table

£10-£20

1024

A quantity of wooden and metal
bound dome topped trinket boxes

£10-£20

1039

A mahogany side table together with
an inlaid card table

£10-£20

1025

Five wooden and brass bound trinket

boxes

£10-£20

1040

A quantity of wooden ethnic figures

ctc.

£10-£20

1026

Two wooden and metal bound dome
topped trinket boxes together with

two wooden and brass bound boxes

£10-£20

1041

A reproduction mahogany coffee
table

£5-£10

1042

Two vintage radios sold as collectors

items

£10-£20

1027

Three oak spice boxes; brass bowl; a
metal and brass bound trinket box
and two wooden balls

£10-£20

1043

A mahogany side table

£5-£10

1028

A pair of wooden and mother of
pearl decorated ornaments in the
form of ducks and two wooden
ornaments in the form of birds on

stands

£20-£40

1044

Five watercolour studies depicting
beach scenes, contained in common

frame

£5-£10

1045

A modern light oak effect bookcase

£10-£20

1046

A mahogany side table

£5-£10

1029

A wooden and inlaid ornament in
the form of an elephant and a similar

example in the form of a horse

£10-£20

1047

A Mult width display unit fitted
glass sliding doors

£5-£10

1030

A Crown Devon Shadows vase by

Dorothy Ann

£20-£40

1048

A Regentone vintage radio together
with a Pye vintage radio, sold as

collectors items

£10-£20

1049

An ornate decorated twin pedestal
dressing table fitted eight drawers

£2-£5




1050 | A pair of candlesticks; wicker basket; | £5-£10 1072 | A quantity of various decorative £10-£20
tea infusion set etc. items to include a Doulton ‘Lambeth’
1051 | A set of three reproduction Harley £10-£20 style harvest ware jug; an Oriental
Davidson coat hooks (86) decorated plate having character
1052 | A reproduction bust of Winston £40-660 | marks to base; Studio Pottery vase; A
Churchill (70) Village Lost And Found, Scenes In
1053 | An upholstered footstool £10-£20 Our Village by T R. Williams book
1054 | A Singer sewing machine in fitted £10-£20 ete.
case 1073 | A hardwood coffee table £2-£5
1055 | A painted display cabinet £5-£10 1074 | Five Moto GP photographic prints £50-£70
1056 | A painted dressing table fitted five £5-£10 | 1075 | A life size dimensional human body | £10-£20
drawers together with a string back 1076 | Three pine stools £10-£20
chair 1077 | A dress jacket £5-€10
1057 | A painted framed wall mirror; Trivial | £10-£20 1078 | A Celestron Powersecker 70AZ £20-£40
Pursuit game and a Quentin Blake telescope on stand
Punch Humma Nuniber pint 1079 | A Bosch vacuum cleaner £10-£20
1058 | A kettle together with £10-£20
SRESEEEEE SRR 1080 | A Donner 88 key digital state piano | £40-£60
Bardic torch
059 | A Richard Argent Ipswich T £10-420 ode No. 542
1 i t i 1
FAmEAget [pevichH own 1081 | Two Riccar sewing machines, one £2-£5
cartoon
= 3 — e lacking power lead
1060 inted pine t tted tw 60
PEESS R SR TS0 1082 | A reproduction Paddy Old Whiskey | £20-£40
drawers L
TR ——— =10 advertising sign (196)
1 i t -
mahogany pie crust Dordere 1083 | A quantity of various figurines and £10-£20
window table . . .
ornaments including a blue mountain
1062 | A box containing various ephemera £10-£20
- cud 46 black and whit pottery style ornament of a horse, a
0 inctude postcards, black and white Hamilton collection figure of Kate
photographs etc. - ) Middleton etc
A i fi
1063 i Stag b:?de FHSSEHEo 2305520 1084 | Four boxes containing various glass, £10-£20
awers china and crested china etc
1
106§ A\ Symarofie; eakd as seca £10-420 1085 | A collection of various pictures and £10-£20
1065 | A teak style display cabinet having £10-£20 print including a Diorama of signed
glass sliding doors goal keeper gloves
1066 | Two mahogany Sutherland tables £10-420 1086 | A quantity of unframed nude studies | £10-£20
1067 | A G-plan open fronted bookcase £10-£20 and artist paper
1068 | A Futaba remote control system sold | £10-£20 1087 | A double sided bus stop sign and £10-£20
as seen three reproduction advertising signs
1069 | Threc boxcs of various records £10-£20 for Jeep & Motorcycles
1070 | A footstool in the form of 2 tyre £5-£10 1088 | A Singer sewing machine sold as a £10-£20
1071 | A quantity of various die cast farm £20-£40 collectors item and a Cannon
vehicles to include Britains, Ertl, Powershot A410 camera, Fuji fiim
Tonka etc. together with a quantity camera, Kodak camera and a portable
of various buildings DVD player - L
— 1089 | A quantity of white closed tea ware £5-£10




jardiniére

patterned rug AF

1090 | Three boxes containing various £10-£20 1111 | Two metal framed and upholstered £10-£20
china, ornaments, a wicker three tier bar stools
shelf 1112 | Arun of ] M W Turner RA coloured | £5-£10
1091 | A Wilding typewriter in fitted case £10-£20 prints with certificate of authenticity
and a Remington typewriter and a tin on verso
Mettoy toy typewriter 1113 | A red leatherette upholstered £5-£10
1092 | A quantity of wooden coat hangers £10-£20 armchair with matching footstool
with various shop names 1114 | An oak framed and upholstered tub £10-£20
1093 | A Twister medevac remote control £10-£20 shaped armchair and a metamorphic
helicopter sold as seen library chair
1094 | Three Imari patterned bowls, a £10-£20 1115 | A quantity of John Dixon coloured £10-£20
quantity of various glassware, records prints and two photographic prints
and books etc 1116 | A floral upholstered bedroom chair £10-£20
1095 | Four boxes containing various £10-£20 1117 | A wicker tub shaped armchair £10-£20
glassware, Royal Worcester vase, 1118 | A painted Ercol stacking chair £10-420
mirzors, wooden figure, Studio 1119 | Two oak slat back and string seated £20-£40
porrery ete carver chairs
1096 1 A reproduction mieliogiby twia 420440 1120 | An clm seated slat back dining chair | £10-£20
pedestal desk fitted eight drawers and two bar back dining chairs
okl 1121 | A set of four light Ercol hoop back £100-
1097 | A Ferguson vintage radio and a Pye £10-£20 dining chairs £150
vintage radio sold as collectors items 1122 | A Chesterfield style two seater settee | £35-£45
1098 | A box of various records £10-£20 AF
1099 | A Veneered dressing table fitted two | £10-£20 1123 | Five coloured Formula One £50-£60
drawers photographic prints
1100 | A quantity of various collectors dolls | £10-420 1124 | A floral upholstered and inlaid corner | £10-£20
1101 | A box of various DVDs £10-£20 chair
1102 | A walnut veneered chest fitted five £20-£40 1125 | Anne Paton four framed and glazed £10-£20
long drawetrs studies of beach scenes
1103 | A cantilever sewing box £10-£20 1126 | A painted coffee table £5-£10
1104 | A Stag dressing chest fitted five £10-£20 1127 | A novelty wall clock £40-£60
drawers 1128 | A box of Liberty curtains £20-£40
1105 | Jo Cooper, pastcl study of &10-520 1129 | A G Plan two door wardrobe £5-£10
i ki 1130 | An ornate decorated single door £2-£5
1106 | M Cousin, pencil signed limited £10-£20
edition lino cut 'cat washing' 3 of 5 ward:ob.e =
1131 | A Formica topped circular table £10-£20
1107 | Hein Bonger, charcoal still life study | £10-£20 marked Vush to the base lacking
dated 1994
screws
1108 | Three boxes of various sundry items £10-£20 1132 | A pair of modern bedside chest fitted | £2-65
1109 | A mahogany chest fitted seven £50-£60 four drawers
GERwES 1133 | Anapprox. 16" x 13" Oriental floral | £10-£20
1110 | A blue 8 white twin handled £10-£20




1134 | An approx. 11" x 5'4" floral £10-£20 1155 | A modern light oak tv corner unit | £10-£20
patterned rug AF and a hardwood unit |
1135 | An approx. 8" x 5'6" floral patterned | £10-£20 1156 | A green leatherette upholstered £2-£5
rug AF electric rise and recline armchair
1136 | An approx. 6'6" x 3'4" red floral £20-£40 1157 | A brown leatherette upholstered | €10-620 |
patterned rug AF armchair
1137 | Anapprox. 5'2" x 210" floral £10-£20 1158 | A brown leatherette upholstered | £10-620 |
patterned rug three seater settee
1138 | Anapprox. 4'11" x 2'8" floral £10-£20 1159 | An approx. 11'4" x 8'4" floral £20-£40
patterned rug AF patterned rug AF
1139 | An approx. 5'4" x 2'8" rag rug £10-£20 1160 | An approx. 11" x 8'6" floral patterned | £20-£40
1140 | An approx. 153 x 99cm Chobi Kilim | £40-£60 rug AF
rug 1161 | Anapprox. 11' 6" x 8'2" red floral £20-£40
1141 | An approx. 150 x 102cm Maimana £30-£40 patterned rug AF
Kilim rug 1162 | Two stick back dining chairs and a £5-£10
1142 | An approx. 124 x 84cm Chobi Kilim | £20-£40 quantity of other chairs
rug
1143 | An approx. 220 x 69cm Maimana £30-£40 Saleroom 4
Siim mnnes 1201 | A vintage wooden sledge £10-£20
1144 | An approx. 155 x 75cm Chobi Kilim | £20-£40 1202 | A large ardficial Christmas tree and 0430
rnner box of various Christmas decorations
1145 | An approx. 200 x 63cm Chobi Kilim | £30-£40
1203 | A Jotul wood burner £150-
runner £200
1146 | An approx. 84 x 60cm Chobi Kilim £30-£40 1204 | A folding wheelchair in bag 210220
127 :gloom armchair and a childs loom | £10-220 1205 | A wrought iron log basket (121) £80-£100
chair, a loom storage unit and a 1206 | An Edwardian mahogany inlaid bed | £10-£20
mahogany hoopback chair and a fire frame with irons
— 1207 | A Mi High portable sauna £10-£20
1148 | Five boxes of various books £10-£20 1208 | Two bags containing ten pin bowling | £10-£20
1149 | A reproduction open fronted £2-£5 balls and shoes - _
sideboard fitted three drawers and a 1209 | A vintage wooden step ladder £10-£20
Hi Fi cabinet 1210 | A DragonFly plus preformed garden £10-£20
1150 | A pair of modern bedside chests £2-£5 pond liner
fitted two drawers and a modern 1211 | Two Continental bike tyres and a £10-£20
bedside chest fitted three drawers and Schwabe bicycle tyre
2 suitcase | 1212 | A BeeSwift Hi Vis overall size extra £20-£40
1151 | A modern desk fitted three drawers £2-£5 J large
[1152 | A brown leatherette umemo 1 £5-£10 ' 1213 | A carved wooden and cane panel £10-£20
seater settee bedframe
1153 | An electric rise and recline armchair | £10-£20 1214 | A vintage wooden step ladder £5-£10
1154 | A floral upholstered wingback £2-£5 1215 | Two beekeeping suits size XL 8 size | £10-£20
armchajr XS
1216 | An Ultra fitness punch bag £10-£20




1217 | A pull out folding bed £2-£5
1218 | A security gate £25-£35
1219 | A golf bag and contents of clubs and | £10-£20
a bucket and bag containing golf balls
and Tee's
1220 | A Barnsby 16" saddle £20-£30
1221 | A bag of rope £10-£20
1222 | A small hanging pot (133) £20-£30
1223 | A copper roofed hanging bird feeder | £15-£25
)
1224 | A Littlelife child carrying rucksack £5-£10
1225 | A metal & wicker shelf with £2-£5
cupboard below
1226 | A workbench, a car creeper, Flymo £5-£10
strimmer, Black & Decker strimmer,
filing chest, filing trays and nests of
drawers
1227 | A folding pet cage £5-£10
1228 | A milk churn (127) £20-£30
1229 | A milk churn (126) £20-£30
1230 | A rustic wooden stool (190) £20-£30
1231 | A Shakespeare boat fishing rod and £10-€20
reel
1232 | A quantity of fishing rods 8 bag £10-£20
1233 | An aluminium step ladder £2-£5
1234 | Three metal pails with swing handles | £20-£30
(113)
1235 | A wooden bee keeping box £10-£20
1236 | Two vintage camp beds £10-£20
1237 | A collection of vintage long handled | £10-4£20
garden tools
1238 | Five reproduction graduated Shell £25-£35
advertising oil cans (187)
1239 | A collection of fragrance oils, Suffolk | £10-£20
coasters, a candle stand, tea towels
etc
1240 | A bag & a box containing fishing £10-£20
net, reels, tackle etc
1241 | A box of light bulbs £5-£10
1242 | 15x pairs of flame retardant overalls £10-£20
1243 | A Site laser level with case £10-£20

1244 | Two reproduction hotel valet hooks £15-£25
(89)

1245 | A pair of Regatta professional steel £10-£20
toc safety shoes UK size 11

1246 | A box of printer ink and toner £5-610 |

1247 | A collection of vintage and other £10-€20
sporting rackets and two skateboards

1248 | A wine rack formed from horse shoes | £10-£20

1249 | Four concrete garden ornaments £5-£10

1250 | A Gardenline chiminea £10-£20

1251 | A pair of Scarpa UK size 5.5 walking | £5-£10
boots

1252 | Four pairs of flame retardant padded | £10-£20
overalls

1253 | A metal framed desk £2-£5

1254 | Two camera tripods £5-£10

1255 | A spark guard £5-£10

1256 | A box of Christmas decorations £10-£20

1257 | A GBC ring binder and box of £10-£20
accessories

1258 | Two Christmas tree stands, three £10-£20
Christmas related hessian sacks and a
box of various lights

1259 | A hardwood folding steamer chair, £20-£30
two metal framed folding garden
chairs

1260 | Two square concrete garden planters | £10-£20
and stand

1261 | A metal framed and circular topped £20-£40
table

1262 | A stainless steel milk churn (12) £20-£30

1263 | A Homebase ringing bell silhouette £10-£20
light

1264 | Six cast iron salad signs (160) £20-£30

1265 | A wrought iron metal table £20-£30

1266 | Six strawberry planters £20-£30

1267 | A boot scraper in the form of a £20-£30
garden fork (59)

1268 | A companion stand and a pair of £20-£30
ornate fire dogs

1269 | A metal flowerhead on stand (6) £20-£30

1270 | A metal flowerhead on stand (7) £20-£30




1271 | A metal flowerhead on stand (8) £20-£30
1272 | A metal flowerhead on stand (9) £20-£30
1273 | A metal model of arobin onastand | £10-620 |
(80)
1274 | A metal model of a robin on a stand £10-£20
(81)
1275 | A plastic garden planter, two car £10-£20
head rests and a galvanised feeder
1276 | Fouranchors £20-£30
1277 | Four boxes containing gardening and £2-£5
household fluids
1278 | Three artificial trees, a label gun, £10-£20
folding card displays, napkin rings
1279 | A kitchen utensil rack £10-£20
1280 | A box containing Powell craft, £10-£20
slipper socks, leggings, beanies etc
1281 | An Ern-lake 4T jack £10-£20
1282 | Ten metal herb signs (162) £15-£25
1283 | A Jockey wheel (17) £25-£35
1284 | Six metal vegetable markers (161) £15-£25
1285 | A quantity of golf clubs £5-£10
1286 | A collection of eye mask and sleep £10-£20
spray gift sets, beard oil etc
1287 | A Ping umbrella £10-£20
1288 | A quantity of sails and rope £10-£20
1289 | Three boxes containing vintage ice £20-£40
skates, fishing reels, leather case tape
measures, Stanley plane, lawnmower
spares etc
1290 | Three boxes of various greetings £10-£20
cards
1291 | Two drawer organisers £2-£5
1292 | A Les Leicester style steering wheel £20-£40
and instrament panel for a Triurph
spitfire
1293 | A cow bell (134) £10-£20
1294 | A pair of metal fighting hares (176) £15-£25
1295 | A pair of bronzed dragon omaments | £50-£60
(3)
1296 | A box of assorted drill bits (2) £15-£25
1297 | Two reproduction GWR coat hooks | £15-£25

(90)

1298 | A reproduction Underground sign £40-£50
(173)

1299 | A reproduction Shell advertising £20-£40
petrol can (185)

1300 A;e;)roduction cast metal toilet roll £15-£25

holder (54)

1301 | A painted and decorated presentation | £40-£60
ore "St Johns Boat Club 1987" and a
paddle

1302 | Four boxes of various household £2-£5
fluids

1303 | A metal filingbox andabox £2-£5
containing badminton rackets etc

1304 | A box of Kilner jars etc £10-£20

1305 | Aldeal standard mixer tap £10-£20

1306 | A Dewalt cordless drill with battery £10-£20
and charger !

1307 | An Hirachi circular saw with metal £10-£20
box

1308 | A Craft electric cordless drill with £5-£10
battery and charger

1309 | A Hilti TES hammer impact drill £10-£20 |

1310 | A pair of gate hinges and bolt £10-£20

1311 | A Skil electric sander, a Focus £10-£20
electric jigsaw and a Makita 110v
drill

1312 | A bundle of drain rods £5-£10

1313 | A quantity of suitcases and £10-£20
aluminium ladder, folding tables,
jardiniére, a stand and a pine
bookease

1314 | A Handy seed spreader £10-£20

1315 | A metal framed chair and three £5-£10
folding tray top tables

1316 | A G Plan four door cugaoard, a £10-£20
coffee table, a bed table and a metal |
framed stand :

1317 | A Yamaha DXT electric drum kit £20-£40

1318 | A Kettcar pedal go kart £10-620

1319 | A Qualcast Suffolk Punch cylinder £5-£10

lawn mower lacking grass box and a
Swordman cylinder lawn mower

lacking grass box




1320 | Two Honda petrol rotary lawn £20-£30
mower sold as seen

1321 | A Victor tools petrol rotavator £20-£40

1322 | A Parkside electric long reach hedge £5-£10
trimmer

1323 | A Kawasaki TH23 petrol hedge £10-£20
trimmer

1324 | A petrol pole hedge trimmer £10-£20

1325 | A Stihl petrol hedge trimmer with £20-£40
chainsaw and strimming attachment

1326 | A Stihl FS55R petrol strimmer £20-£40

1327 | A Husqvarna 36 petrol chainsaw £20-£30

1328 | A Flymo electric strimmer and a £20-£30
Black & Decker electric hedge
trimmer

1329 | A Kawasaki GA1800A generator £30-£50

1330 | A Sealey 140 power welder and £20-£40
accessories

1331 | A pair of dumb bells £10-£20

1332 | A pedal go kart £10-£20

1333 | Six recls of cable £10-£20

1334 | A pair of dumb bells £5-£10

1335 | Two anchors and a galvanised feeder | £20-£30

1336 | A box of vintage hand tools £10-£20

1337 | Two bags containing eight lawn £10-£20
bowls

1338 | A pair of cast iron bench ends £10-£20

1339 | Two shoe lasts £10-£20

1340 | An ornate stick stand (55) £55-£65

1341 | Two galvanised pails with swing £25-435
handles (115 8 116)

1342 | An artificial Christmas tree and card £5-£10
stand

1343 | An as new boxed exercise bike £5-£10

1344 | A Carrera Intercity folding cycle and | £60-£80
bag

1345 | Three boxes of moulding planes £40-£60

1346 | Two metal adjustable tractor seat £70-£100
stools (57 & 58)

1347 | A pair of dumb bells £10-£20

1348 | A fire pit (112) £30-£40

1349 | A concrete garden statue . £20-£30

1350 | A bronzed model of 2 heron (69) £70-£100
1351 | A bronzed model of a heron (68) £50-£60
1352 | A painted metal folding chair (131) £20-£30
1353 | A painted metal folding chair (130) £20-£30
1354 | A painted metal folding chair (129) | 420-£30
1355 | A painted metal folding chair (128) £20-£30
1356 | A set of wooden shelves £10-£20
1357 | A fire guard £10-£20
1358 | A Explorer upright cycle £10-£20
1359 | A Falcon interceptor mountain bike £10-£20
1360 | A Ridgeback upright cycle £10-£20
1361 | A Euro bike XC550 racing bike £40-£60
1362 | A Claude Butler cycle £10-£20
1363 | A Raleigh racing cycle £10-£20
1364 | An Orbea upright cycle £20-£40
1365 | An ornate cast iron fire back £20-£40
1366 | A wooden storage box £20-£40
1367 | A circular metal tray (122) £10-£20
1368 | A circular metal tray (123) £10-£20
1369 | A boot rack formed from horse shoes | £10-£20
1370 | A collection of gilt picture frames £5-£10
1371 | A metal trunk £10-£20
1372 | A bucket wall planter (118) £10-£20
1373 | A bucket wall planter (119) £10-£20
1374 | A Bisley metal four drawer filing £5-£10
chest
1375 | Four bags of firewood £20-£40
1376 | A barbell £10-£20
1377 | An oyster/olive bucket (11) £10-£20
1378 | An oyster/olive bucket (10) £10-£20
1379 | A wooden gate £5-£10
1380 | A collection of various hand tools; £10-£20
spirit level; demi johns etc.
1381 | A Weber barbeque £20-£40
1382 | Four bags of firewood £20-£40
1383 | A golf bag and contents of clubs £10-£20
1384 | A metal bound trunk and a two tier £5-£10
trollcy
1385 | An oxy-acctylene kit £20-£40
1386 | A quantity of floor tiles £5-£10




1387 | A Vango backpack; suitcases; hockey | £5-£10
sticks etc.
1388 | A wooden sledge £10-£20
1389 | A metal trunk containing ratchet £5-£10
straps
1390 | A 7' horse rug and a 7'3" horse rug £10-£20
1391 | Two wooden step ladders £5-£10
1392 | A Pro Lite mobility walker £10-£20
1393 | Three boxes of Adesso computer £20-£30
keyboards
1394 | A box containing a pond pumpanda | £5-£10
Black 8 Decker electric hedge
trimmer
1395 | A bath scat and a dressing table stool £2-£5
1396 | Two folding stools and a collection £10-£20
of vintage hand tools
1397 | A picnic bench £5-£10
1398 | A step stool; two step ladders; £20-£30 |
wrought iron hanging baskets and
stands
1399 | A collection of plastic storage boxes £10-£20
1400 | A Suffolk Super Punch 17" cylinder £5-£10
lavnmower
1401 | A quantity of plastic storage boxes £10-£20
1402 | A pallet of mixed treated timber £20-£30
posts and boards. This lot is subject
to VAT on the hammer.
1403 | A pallet of ten approx. 7.5" x 3.5" £40-£60 |
oak timbers. This lot is subject to
VAT on the hammer.
1404 | Ten lengths of approx. 7.5" x 3.5" £40-£60
timber and one length of 8" x 4"
pine. This lot is subject to VAT on
the hammer,
1405 | A pallet of treated feather edged £40-£60
boards. This lot is subject to VAT on
the hammer.
1406 | A pallet of mixed treated £20-£30
timber. This lot is subject to VAT on
the hammer,
1407 | A pallet of mixed treated £10-£20

timber. This lot is subject to VAT on
the hammer.

1408 | A pallet of mixed treated £10-£20
timber. This lot is subject to VAT on
the hammer.
1409 | A pallet of mixed treated £10-£20
timber. This lot is subject to VAT on
the hammer.
1410 | A pallet of mixed treated £10-£20
timber. This lot is subject to VAT on
the hammer,
1411 | A galvanised greenhouse heater; £10-£20
plastic tubs and containers; hanging
baskets and brackets
1412 | A quantity of garden hose and reel £5-£10
1413 | A quantity of plastic garden chairs £2-45
1414 | A wooden step ladder; garden £10-£20
kneeler; garden spray attachments;
plant pots etc.
1415 | A water bowser £10-£20
1416 | Two wrought iron gates and posts £10-£20
1417 | A quantity of plant pots £5-£10
1418 | A Balmoral limestone fireplace £50-£70
1419 | A 4' wide fireplace surround Henry £50-£70
Bridge Ivory Pearl Marble Stone
1420 | A collection of fireplace surround | £10-£20

pieces







